COX MEDIA - EAST
CCI - CFC A/R

P.O. BOX 105353
ATLANTA, GA 30348
(877)695-3338

ATTN: CULLEEN FLETCHER
ROY FLETCHER, INC.

220 DELGADO

BATON ROUGE, LA 70808

Invoice Date: 05-01-2017
Estimate ID:

Invoice ID: 1392285
Campaign ID:

Description

Gross Advertising Fee
Agency Commission

Posted Pre-Payments

Invoice

WARREN HARANG-STATE SENATE*
220 DELGADO

BATON ROUGE, LA 70808

Acct. Exec: DARBONNE, TRENT

Bill Cycle: 04/17

Client ID: 48558
Tax ID:

Contract ID: 1833624
P.O Number:

Net Advertising Fee

Sub Total

Total This Invoice

NOLA-APRIL-May 2017
Thank you for using Cox Media.

Terms: Net 30

Checks Payable to: COX MEDIA, LLC NEW ORLEANS

Please include invoice numbers on your check or remittance.

Mail to: COX MEDIA, LLC
P.O. BOX 849997
DALLAS, TX 75284-9997
BUSINESS DEPARTMENT

Amount

$18,668.00
($2,800.20)

$15,867.80

$15,867.80
($15,867.80)

$0.00



COX MEDIA - EAST

CCI-CFCA/R

P.O. BOX 105353
ATLANTA, GA 30348
(877)695-3338

Affidavit of Performance

Client Name: WARREN HARANG-STATE SENATE*

Date
0422117
04r22117
0422117
o4r2217
D4araany
0422117
04r22117
o4r22117
0412217
042217
042217
042217
Dar2z2i17
04r22M17
042217
o4r2217
o4r2217
0422117
oarzanvy
042217
04122117
042217
Dar2zi7
0422117
o4rz2n7
0422117
0422117
042217
0412217
oar2z217
04r22117
oarzanvy
o4r22nv
042117
042217
04122117
0422117
042217
o4r2z217
04/22117
o4r2217
04r22117
o4rzz2ny
o4r22n7
0422117
o427
04722117
oarzzi17
o4araa2nv
o4r22n17
0412217
o4/2217
04122117
042217
D4arzz2n7y

Weekday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Conid: 1833624

Network

CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CHNN
CNN
DIsC
Disc
DISC
ESPN
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
TBSC
TBSC
TBSC
TNT
TNT
TNT
TNT
USA
USA
USA
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
DISC
Disc
DISC
DIsC
ESPN
ESPN

Zone
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
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ATT Bayou New Orle
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ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
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ATT Bayou New Orle
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ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
LAPLACE
LAFLACE
LAPLACE
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LAPLACE
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LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE

Remarks: NOLA-APRIL-May 2017
Bill Cycle: 04/17
Agency: ROY FLETCHER, INC.

Program Name
New Day Saturday
New Day Saturday
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
Smerconish
Soundtracks

The Seventies
The Sixties

Vegas Rat Rods

Street Qutlaws - Seascn
Street Qutlaws - Season
SA Spurs@Mem Grizzlies

Fox and Friends
Fox and Friends
Cashin' In
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
Watters World
Watters World
Greg Gutfeld Show
Judge Jeanine

The Big Bang Theory
The Big Bang Theory
Duplex

Pacific Rim

Pacific Rim

Pacific Rim
Transformers

The Matrix Revolutions
John Wick

The Matrix

New Day Saturday
Smerconish
Smerconish

CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
Soundtracks

The Seventies

The Seventies
Vegas Rat Rods
Vegas Rat Rods

Street Outlaws - Season
Street Outlaws - Season
SA Spurs@Mem Grizzlies
Golden ST W@Por Trail

Air
Time
6:2%am
7.26am
8:26am
3:32pm
3:58pm
4:23pm
5:29pm
8:22pm
10:23pm
11:22pm
7.30pm
10:28pm
11:41pm
7:41pm
6:53am
B8:51am
10:50am
11:52am
1:53pm
a:53pm
515pm
5.52pm
7:23pm
7:50pm
9.47pm
11:51pm
7:43pm
9.46pm
11:48pm
7:56pm
8.02pm
9:38pm
11:09pm
7:53pm
9:48pm
10:57pm
6:56am
B.28am
8:59am
10:58am
3:57pm
4:23pm
6:2Bpm
6:59pm
7:23pm
7.57pm
8:22pm
10:22pm
10:53pm
7:30pm
8.40pm
10:38pm
11:41pm
8:28pm
10:58pm

Spot Name
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

Contract ID: 1833624

Contract Type: Political

Spot

Len

00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00.30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00.30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00.30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Cen
Line
147
147
147
143
143
143
143
145
145
145
151
151
151
149
137
137
137
137
137
133
133
133
135
135
135
135
153
153
153
155
155
155
185
157
157
157
67
&7
67
&7
63

e23883

65
85
65
81
81
a1
81
79
is

Billing
Status
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Spot
Cost
6.00
6.00
6.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
18.00
18,00
11.00
11.00
11.00
29.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
200
200
200
2.00
400
4.00
400
400
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
a.00
4.00
4.00
400
4.00
12.00
12.00
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04/2217  Saturday ESPN LAPLACE Golden ST W@Por Trail 11:44pm JOBS 00.00:30 79 Charged 12.00
0412217  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 622am JOBS 00:00:30 57 Charged 7.00
04/22117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 6:52am JOBS 00:00:30 57 Charged 7.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 7:23am JOBS 000030 57 Charged 7.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 8:22am JOBS 00:00:30 57 Charged 7.00
0422117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 851am JOBS 00:00:30 57 Charged 7.00
04722117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 117pm JOBS 00.00:30 57 Charged 7.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 3:19pm JOBS 00:00:30 53 Charged 9.00
04/22117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 3:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 53 Charged 9.00
0422/117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America’s News HQ 5:15pm JOBS 00:00:30 53  Charged 8.00
04722117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 5:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 53 Charged 9.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Judge Jeanine 823pm JOBS 00.0030 55 Charged 16.00
04r22117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Greg Gutfeld Show 947pm JOBS 00:00:30 55 Charged 16.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Watters World 10:22pm JOBS 00.00:30 55 Charged 16.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Judge Jeanine 11:51pm JOBS 00,0030 55 Charged 16.00
04/22/17  Saturday TBSC LAPLACE The Big Bang Theory 7:42pm JOBS 00:00:30 83  Charged 8.00
04/22117  Saturday TBSC LAPLACE The Big Bang Theory S.46pm JOBS 00:00:30 83 Charged 8.00
0412217  Saturday TBSC LAPLACE The Detour 10:50pm JOBS 00:00:30 83 Charged 8.00
0412217  Saturday TBSC LAPLACE Duplex 11:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 83 Charged 8.00
04122117  Saturday TNT LAFPLACE Pacific Rim 9.02pm JOBS 00:.00:30 85 Charged 800
04122117  Saturday TNT LAPLACE Pacific Rim 9.37pm JOBS 00:00:30 85 Charged 8.00
04/22/17  Saturday TNT LAPLACE Transformers 10.53pm JOBS 0000:30 85 Charged 8.00
04/22/17  Saturday TNT LAPLACE Transformers 11:47pm JOBS 00:00:30 85  Charged B8.00
0472217  Saturday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 6.46am JOBS 00:00:30 77 Charged 2.00
0472217  Saturday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 7:16am JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 200
0422117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 7:47am JOBS 00:0030 77 Charged 2.00
04r22117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 8.46am JOBS 00.00:30 77 Charged 200
04/22/17  Saturday T™WC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 9:17am JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 2.00
04/22/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 10:17am JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 200
04722117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 11:54am JOBS 00:00:30 77 Charged 200
04122117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 12:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 77 Charged 200
04122117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 3:53pm JOBS 000030 73  Charged 200
04722117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 4:20pm JOBS 00:0030 73 Charged 200
04r22/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Seacrets of the Earth 521pm JOBS 00:00:30 73 Charged 2.00
04/22117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 6:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 73 Charged 200
04722117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Strangest Weather T:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 75 Charged 300
04/22/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Strangest Weather 821pm JOBS 00:00:30 75  Charged 3.00
04/22M7  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Strangest Weather 8:20pm JOBS 00.00:30 75 Charged 3.00
04/22/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Strangest Weather 11:19pm JOBS 00:00:30 75  Charged 300
04722117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Strangest Weather 11:55pm JOBS 00.00:30 75 Charged 3.00
0472217  Saturday usA LAPLACE The Matrix Revolutions 7:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 a7 Charged 9.00
04/22117  Saturday Usa LAPLACE John Wick 94Bpm JOBS 00:00:30 87 Charged 9.00
04/22117  Saturday usa LAPLACE The Matrix 11:45pm JOBS 00:00:30 a7 Charged 9.00
04/22117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day Saturday €28am JOBS 00.00:30 107  Charged 4.00
04/22/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day Saturday 6:56am JOBS 00:00:30 107  Charged 400
04122117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day Saturday 7:26am JOBS 00:00:30 107  Charged 4.00
04/22/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day Saturday 7:45am JOBS 00:00.3¢ 107 Charged 4.00
04122117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC Smerconish 8:2%am JOBS 00:00:20 107  Charged 4.00
04122117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC Smerconish B:58am JOBS 00:00:30 107  Charged 4.00
04122117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 3:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 103 Charged 8.00
04/22117  Saturday CHNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 4:23pm JOBS 000030 103 Charged 8.00
04/22117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 4:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 103 Charged 8.00
0422117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 6:27pm JOBS 00:.00:30 103  Charged 8.00
04122117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 6:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 103 Charged 8.00
04122117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC The Seventies 10:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 105 Charged 15.00
04/22/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC The Sixties 11:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 105  Charged 15.00
04122117  Saturday DIsC LAPLACE RTC Vegas Rat Rods 7:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 121 Charged S.00
04122117  Saturday DISC LAPLACE RTC Street Outlaws - Season  10.38pm  JOBS 00.00:30 121  Charged 9.00
04/22/17  Saturday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SA Spurs@Mem Grizzlies 7.41pm  JOBS 00.00:30 119  Charged 2300
04/22/17  Saturday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SA Spurs@Mem Grizzlies 8:28pm JOBS 00:00:30 119  Charged 23.00
04/22117  Saturday ESPN LAPLACE RTC Golden ST W@Por Trall  10:58pm JOBS 00.00:30 1189  Charged 2300
04/22/17  Saturday ESPN LAPLACE RTC Golden ST W@Por Trail 11:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 19 Charged 23.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 6:52am JOBS 000030 97 Charged 10.00
04/122/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 7:23am JOBS 00:00:30 97 Charged 10.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 8:22am JOBS 00:00:20 97 Charged 1000
04/22/117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 851am JOBS 000030 97 Charged 10.00
04/22117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America’s News HQ 1:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 ar Charged 10.00
04/22117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America’s News HQ 3:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 93 Charged 15.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's News HQ 414pm JOBS 00.00.30 93 Charged 15.00
0422117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACERTC America's News HQ 514pm  JOBS 00:00:30 93 Charged 15.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's News HQ 552pm JOBS 00:00:30 93 Charged 15.00
04/2217  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Judge Jeanine 8:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 95 Charged 28.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Greg Gutfeld Show 9:16pm JOBS 00:00:30 a5 Charged 2800
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Greg Gutfeld Show §47pm JOBS 00:00:30 95 Charged 28.00
04r22117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Watters World 10:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 95 Charged 28.00
04722117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Judge Jeanine 11.50pm JOBS 00.00:30 95 Charged 28.00
0422117  Saturday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Big Bang Theory 7.42pm JOBS 00.00:30 123  Charged 15.00
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04122117  Saturday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Detour 10.50pm JOBS 00.00:30 123 Charged 15.00
04/22/17  Saturday TBSC LAPLACE RTC Duplex 11:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 123 Charged 15.00
04/22/117  Saturday TNT LAPLACE RTC Pacific Rim 8:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 125 Charged 15.00
04122117  Saturday TNT LAPLACE RTC Pacific Rim 9:38pm JOBS 00:00:30 125 Charged 15.00
04/22M17  Saturday TNT LAPLACE RTC Pacific Rim 9:56pm JOBS 00:00:30 125  Charged 15.00
0422117  Saturday TNT LAPLACE RTC Transformers 10:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 125 Charged 15.00
04722117 Saturday TNT LAPLACE RTC Transformers 11:0%9pm JOBS 00:00:30 125 Charged 15.00
04122117  Saturday TNT LAPLACE RTC Transformers 11:47pm JOBS 00:00:30 125 Charged 15.00
04/2217  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ Weekend 617am JOBS 00.00:30 17 Charged 200
04122117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ Weekend 6:46am JOBS 00:00:30 17 Charged 200
04/22117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ Weekend 7:17am JOBS 00:00:30 "7 Charged 200
04/22117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ Weekend 7:47am JOBS 00:00:30 117 Charged 200
04/22/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weekend Recharge 8:46am JOBS 00:00:30 17 Charged 200
04/22/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weekend Recharge 917am JOBS 00:00:30 17 Charged 200
0472217  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 12:52pm JOBS 00.00:30 17 Charged 2.00
04/22117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 1:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 117 Charged 200
0422117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 1:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 117  Charged 200
04/22117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 2:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 17 Charged 200
04722117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 3:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 113  Charged 200
04122117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 5:52pm JOBS 00.00:30 113 Charged 200
04/22117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Strangest Weather 7:21pm  JOBS 00:00:30 115  Charged 400
04/22117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Strangest Weather 7:52pm JOBS 000030 115 Charged 400
04122117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Strangest Weather 8:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 115  Charged 4.00
04722117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Strangest Weather 821pm JOBS 00:00:30 115 Charged 4.00
04522117 Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Strangest Weather 954pm JOBS 00:00:30 115§  Charged 400
0422117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Strangest Weather 11:18pm JOBS 00:00:20 115  Charged 4.00
04722117  Saturday usa LAPLACE RTC The Matrix Revolutions 7:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 127  Charged 16.00
04122117  Saturday usa LAPLACE RTC John Wick 8:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 127  Charged 16.00
04/22117  Saturday usa LAPLACE RTC The Matrix 10.56pm JOBS 00.00:30 127  Charged 16.00
04/22/117  Saturday usAa LAPLACE RTC The Matnx 11:45pm JOBS 00:00:30 127  Charged 16.00
04/22/117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX New Day Saturday 6:57am JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 8.00
0472217  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX New Day Saturday 7:27am JOBS 00:00:30 19 Charged 8.00
0422117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX New Day Saturday 7:45am JOBS 00.00:30 19 Charged 8.00
04722117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Smerconish 829am JOBS 00.00:30 19 Charged 8.00
04/22117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 3:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 15 Charged 14.00
04/22117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsrocom 4:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 15 Charged 14.00
04r22117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 4:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 15 Charged 14.00
04/22117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Smerconish 5:29pm JOBS 00:00:30 15 Charged 14.00
04/22/117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 6:59pm JOBS 00:00:30 15 Charged 14.00
04/22/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 7.57pm JOBS 00.00:30 17 Charged 2000
04r22117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX The Eighties 923pm JOBS 00:00:30 17 Charged 20.00
04/22117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX The Seventies 10:23pm JOBS 00.00:30 17 Charged 2000
04/22117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX The Seventies 10:54pm JOBS 00.00:30 17 Charged 2000
04/22117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX The Sixties 11:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 17 Charged 20.00
0422117  Saturday DISC THIBODAUX Vegas Rat Rods 7:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 41 Charged 13.00
04722117 Saturday DiIsc THIBODAUX Vegas Rat Rods 8:30pm JOBS 00:00:30 41 Charged 13.00
04/22/17  Saturday DISC THIBODAUX Vegas Rat Rods 8:40pm JOBS 00.0030 41 Charged 13.00
04122117  Saturday pDisc THIBODAUX Street Qutlaws 9.26pm JOBS 00:00:30 41 Charged 13.00
04/22117  Saturday DISC THIBODAUX Street Outlaws - Season  10:38pm JOBS 00:00:30 41 Charged 13.00
04/22117  Saturday ESPN THIBODAUX Golden ST W@Por Trall  10:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 38 Charged 29.00
04/22/17  Saturday ESPN THIBODAUX Golden ST W@Por Trall  11:44pm JOBS 00.00.30 39  Charged 29.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 8:51am JOBS 00:00,30 9 Charged 16.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX Cashin’ In 10:51am JOBS 00:00:20 g Charged 16.00
0422117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 11:23am JOBS 00.00:30 g Charged 16.00
04/2217  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX America’s News HQ 11:53am JOBS 00:00:30 9 Charged 16.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX America’s News HQ 1:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 9 Charged 16.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC  THIBODAUX America's News HQ 3:1%pm  JOBS 000030 5  Charged 26.00
04122/117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 3:53pm JOBS 00:00.30 5 Charged 26,00
0422117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 515pm JOBS 00.00:30 5 Charged 26.00
04122117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 552pm JOBS 00:00:30 5 Charged 26.00
0412217  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX Watters World 7:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 38.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX Watters World 7.50pm JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 38.00
04/22117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX Greg Gutfeld Show 9.16pm JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 38.00
04/22/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX Greg Gutfeld Show 8.46pm JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 38.00
04722117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX Judge Jeanine 11:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 38.00
04/22117  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX European PGA Tour Golf ~ 6:22am JOBS 00.00:30 37 Charged aoo
04722117  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX Eurcpean PGA Tour Gelf  €:55am JOBS 00:00:30 37 Charged 3.00
0412217  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX Eurcpean PGATour Golf ~ B:44am JOBS 00:00:30 a7 Charged 300
04/22117  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX Morning Drive 10:45am JOBS 00.00:30 37 Charged 3.00
04722117  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 12:35pm JOBS 00:00:30 37 Charged 300
04/22117  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX Golf Central Pre Game 1:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 37 Charged 3.00
04/22/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 2:26pm JOBS 00:00:30 a7 Charged 3.00
0422/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 351pm JOBS 00.00:30 33 Charged 4.00
04722117  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX Champions: B@Big @ Se  4:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 33 Charged 4.00
04/22/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX Champions: B@Big @ Se 547pm JOBS 00:00:30 33  Charged 400
04/22117  Saturday GOLF  THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 7.35pm JOBS 000030 35  Charged 6.00
04/22/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 10:22pm JOBS 00.:00:30 s Charged 6.00
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
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Saturday
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Saturday

Sunday
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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Sunday
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Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
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GOLF
TBSC
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$333333388328
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USA
[SETY

CNN
CNN
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CNN
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CNN
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DISC
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FXNC
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FXNC
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USA
CNN
CNN
CNN
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THIBODAUX
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ATT Bayou New Orle
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ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Crle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
LAPLACE

LAPLACE

LAPLACE

Program Name

PGA Tour Galf

The Big Bang Theory
The Big Bang Theory
The Big Bang Theory
Duplex

Pacific Rim
Transformers

AMHQ Weekend
Weekend Recharge
Weekend Recharge
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Strangest Weather
Strangest Weather
Strangest Weather
Strangest Weather
The Matrix Revolutions
John Wick

The Matrix

New Day Sunday

Inside Politics

State of the Unicn
Reliable Scurces

State of the Union

State of the Union
Fareed Zakaria

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom
Bourdain Parts Unknown
Bourdain Parts Unknown
Bourdain Parts Unknown
Bourdain Parts Unknown
Naked And Afraid: Count
Naked and Afraid
Naked and Afraid XL
Cooper's Treasure
Naked and Afraid XL
WA Nationals@NY Mets
SportsCenter

Fox and Friends

Fox and Friends

Fox and Fnends
MediaBuzz

America's News HQ
Fox News Sunday

Fox News Sunday
America’s News HQ
America’s News HQ
America's News HQ
Watters World

Watters World

Fox News Sunday
Judge Jeanine

The Big Bang Theory
The Big Bang Theory
The Heartbreak Kid

LA Clippers@Utah Jazz
Inside the NBA

Law & Order. SVU

Law & Order. SVU
Modern Family

New Day Sunday

Inside Politics
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8:44pm
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11:48pm
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8:17am
10:18am
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04/23/17  Sunday CNN  LAPLACE State of the Union 826am JOBS 00,0030 67 Charged 2.00
0472317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE State of the Union 8:5%9am JOBS 00:00.30 &7 Charged 2.00
04r23117  Sunday CHNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 1:55pm JOBS 00:00:30 67 Charged 200
0423117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 3:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 63  Charged 400
0472317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 4:85pm  JOBS 00:00:30 63 Charged 4.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 6:26pm JOBS 00:00:30 63 Charged 4.00
04/23117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 6:56pm JOBS 00:00:30 63 Charged 4.00
04723117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE Bourdain Parts Unknown  10:.24pm JOBS 00:00:30 65 Charged 8.00
04/23/17  Sunday CNN LAPLACE Bourdain Parts Unknown  10:45pm  JOBS 00:00.30 65  Charged 8.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE Bourdain Parts Unknown  11:26pm JOBS 00:00:30 85 Charged 8.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN LAFPLACE Bourdain Parts Unknown  11:47pm JOBS 00:00:30 65 Charged 8.00
0412317  Sunday DISC LAPLACE Naked And Afraid: Count 7.26pm JOBS 00:00:30 81 Charged 4.00
04/2317  Sunday DISC LAPLACE Naked And Afraid; Count 7:3%m JOBS 00:00:30 81 Charged 4.00
04/2317  Sunday DISC LAPLACE Cooper's Treasure 10:3%pm JOBS 00:00:30 81 Charged 400
0412317  Sunday DISC LAPLACE Naked and Afraid XL 11:30pm JOBS 00:00:30 81 Charged 4.00
04723117  Sunday ESPN LAPLACE WA Nationals@NY Mets  7:32pm JOBS 00:00:30 79 Charged 12.00
0472317  Sunday ESPN LAPLACE WA Nationals@NY Mets  9.20pm  JOBS 00:00:30 79 Charged 12.00
0472317  Sunday ESPN LAPLACE SportsCenter 11:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 79 Charged 12.00
0412317  Sunday FXNC  LAPLACE Fox and Friends E:51am JOBS 00:00:30 57  Charged 7.00
04/22/17  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 7:23am JOBS 00.00:30 57 Charged 7.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAFLACE Fox and Friends B:51am JOBS 00:00:30 57 Charged 7.00
04/23/17  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 11:17am JOBS 00:00:30 57  Charged 7.00
04/23/117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE America’s News HQ 11:51am JOBS 000030 57 Charged 7.00
04/23M17  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE Fox News Sunday 1:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 57 Charged 7.00
04/23/17  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 314pm JOBS 00:00:30 53 Charged 9.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE Greg Gutfeld Show 4:15pm JOBS 00:00:30 53 Charged 9.00
04123117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 514pm JOBS 00:00.30 53  Charged 9.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAFPLACE America's News HQ 552pm JOBS 00:00:30 53 Charged 9.00
0412317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE Judge Jeanine 8:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 &5 Charged 16.00
0412317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE Fox News Sunday 9:18pm JOBS 00.00:30 55 Charged 16.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE Fox News Sunday S.44pm JOBS 00.00:30 55 Charged 16.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE Judge Jeanine 11.23pm JOBS 00.00:30 55 Charged 16.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE Judge Jeanine 11:50pm JOBS 00:00:30 55 Charged 16.00
0472317  Sunday TBSC LAPLACE The Big Bang Theory T:43pm JOBS 00.00:30 83 Charged 8.00
0423117  Sunday TBSC LAPLACE The Big Bang Theory 8:44pm JOBS 00.00:30 83  Charged 8.00
04/23/17  Sunday TBSC LAPLACE The Big Bang Theory S9:.48pm JOBS 00.00:30 83 Charged 8.00
04r2317  Sunday TBSC LAPLACE The Heartbreak Kid 11:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 83 Charged B.00
04123117  Sunday TNT LAPLACE LA Clippers@Utah Jazz 901pm JOBS 00:00:30 85 Charged 8.00
04/2317  Sunday TNT LAPLACE Inside the NBA 11:17pm JOBS 00:00:20 85 Charged 8.00
04/2317  Sunday TWC LAFLACE AMHQ Weekend 6:.16am JOBS 00.00:30 77 Charged 2.00
04/23M17  Sunday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 7:17am JOBS 00:00:30 77 Charged 200
04/2317  Sunday T™WC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 7:47am JOBS 00:00:30 77 Charged 2.00
0472317 Sunday TWC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 8:47am JOBS 00:00:30 77 Charged 2.00
04r23/17  Sunday TWC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 918am JOBS 00:00:30 77 Charged 200
04/23117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 10:1Bam JOBS 00.00:20 77 Charged 200
04/23117  Sunday T™WC LAPLACE Tornado Target 12:53pm JOBS 00.00:30 7 Charged 200
04/2317  Sunday TWC LAPLACE Snake Storm 1:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 77 Charged 200
04/2317  Sunday TWC LAPLACE Weather Mysteries 4.22pm JOBS 00:00:30 73 Charged 2.00
04723117  Sunday T™wWC LAPLACE Highway Thru Hell 522pm JOBS 00.00:30 73 Charged 2.00
04723117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE Highway Thru Hell 6:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 73 Charged 2.00
04/23117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE Highway Thru Hell 6.53pm JOBS 00.00:30 73 Charged 200
04/23/17  Sunday TWC LAPLACE Highway Thru Hell 7.21pm JOBS 00:00:30 75 Charged 3.00
04/23M17  Sunday TWC LAPLACE Highway Thru Hell 7.56pm JOBS 00:00:30 75 Charged 3.00
04/23M17  Sunday TWC LAPLACE The Donner Party 9.57pm JOBS 00.00:30 75 Charged 3.00
04/23/17  Sunday UsA LAPLACE Law & Order. SVU T:45pm  JOBS 00:00-30 87 Charged 8.00
04/23117  Sunday usa LAPLACE Law & Order. SVU 8:43pm JOBS 00:.00:30 87 Charged 8.00
0423117  Sunday UsA LAPLACE Law & Qrder. SVU 941pm JOBS 00:00:30 87  Charged 8.00
0472317 Sunday usa LAPLACE Medern Family 10:48pm JOBS 00.00:30 a7 Charged 9.00
04123117  Sunday UsA LAPLACE Modern Family 11:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 a7 Charged 9.00
04123117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day Sunday 6:55am JOBS 00:00:30 107 Charged 4.00
04/23117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Inside Politics 7.58am JOBS 00:00:20 107  Charged 400
04/23117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC State of the Union 8:26am JOBS 00:00:30 107  Charged 4.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC State of the Union B8:59am JOBS 00:00:30 107 Charged 4.00
04/23117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Fareed Zakaria 12:26pm JOBS 00:00:30 107 Charged 4.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 2:29pm JOBS 00:00:30 107  Charged 4.00
0423117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 4:25pm  JOBS 00:00:30 103  Charged 8.00
04/23/17  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 6:26pm JOBS 00:00:30 103 Charged 8.00
04123117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 6:56pm JOBS 00:00:30 103  Charged 8.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Bourdain Parts Unknown  8:23pm  JOBS 00:00:20 105 Charged 15.00
04/23/17  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Bourdain Parts Unknown  8:45pm  JOBS 00:00:30 105 Charged 15.00
0472317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Bourdain Parts Unknown  945pm  JOBS 00.00:30 105 Charged 15.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Bourdain Parts Unknown  10:23pm JOBS 00.:00:30 105 Charged 15.00
04723117  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Bourdain Parts Unknown  10:45pm  JOBS 00:00:30 105 Charged 15.00
042317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Bourdain Parts Unknown  11:26pm  JOBS 00:00:30 105 Charged 15.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN LAPLACE RTC Bourdain Parts Unknown  11:47pm JOBS 00.00:30 105 Charged 15.00
04/2317  Sunday DisC LAPLACE RTC Naked and Afraid 8:3%pm JOBS 00.00:30 121 Charged 9.00
04/23117  Sunday DISC LAPLACE RTC Naked and Afraid XL 11,40pm JOBS 00.00:30 121  Charged 9.00
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04123117 Sunday ESPN  LAPLACE RTC WA Nationals@NY Mets  7.32pm  JOBS 00.00:30 118 Charged 23.00
04/23117  Sunday ESPN LAPLACE RTC WA Nationals@NY Mets  5:20pm JOBS 00.00:30 119  Charged 23.00
04/23/17  Sunday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SportsCenter 11:21pm JOBS 00.00:30 19 Charged 2300
04123117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 6:22am JOBS 00:00:30 97  Charged 10.00
04/2317  Sunday FANC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 6:51am JOBS 00:00:30 a7 Charged 10.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 7:23am JOBS 00.00:30 97 Charged 10.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 823am JOBS 000030 97 Charged 10.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 8:52am JOBS 00:00:30 a7 Charged 10.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Amenca's News HQ 11:51am JOBS 00:00:30 g7 Charged 10.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox News Sunday 1:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 97 Charged 10.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's News HQ 3:14pm JOBS 00.00:30 93 Charged 15.00
04723117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's News HQ 3:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 93 Charged 15.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Greg Gutfeld Show 4:15pm  JOBS 00:00:30 a3 Charged 15.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's News HQ 5:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 93 Charged 15.00
04/23/17  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox News Sunday 9.44pm JOBS 00.00:30 95 Charged 28.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Watters World 10:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 a5 Charged 28.00
04123117  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Judge Jeanine 11:23pm JOBS 0000:30 95  Charged 2800
04/23M17  Sunday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Judge Jeanine 11:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 a5 Charged 28.00
04/23117  Sunday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Big Bang Theory 7:43pm JOBS 00:00:30 123 Charged 15.00
04/23/17  Sunday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Big Bang Theory 9:48Bpm JOBS 00:00:30 123 Charged 15.00
04/23117  Sunday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Heartbreak Kid 10:37pm JOBS 00:00:30 123  Charged 15.00
04/23117  Sunday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Heartbreak Kid 11:3%pm JOBS 00.00:30 123 Charged 15.00
04123117  Sunday TNT LAPLACE RTC LA Clippers@Utah Jazz 9.01pm JOBS 00:00:30 125 Charged 15.00
04/2317  Sunday TNT LAPLACE RTC LA Clippers@Utah Jazz 10:28pm JOBS 00:00:30 125 Charged 15.00
04/23/17  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ Weekend 6:47am JOBS 00:00:30 117 Charged 200
04/22117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ Weekend 7.16am JOBS 00:.00:30 117 Charged 200
04/22/17  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weekend Recharge B8:17am JOBS 00:00:30 117 Charged 200
04/2317  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weekend Recharge 8:46am JOBS 00:00:30 "7 Charged 200
04/2317  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Vanishing America 11:48am JOBS 00:00:30 117  Charged 200
0472317  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Extreme Places 2:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 117  Charged 2.00
04723117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Top Disasters 3:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 113 Charged 200
04123117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Top Disasters 3:54pm JOBS 00:00.30 113  Charged 2.00
04/2317  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Mysteries 422pm JOBS 00:00:30 113 Charged 2.00
04123117  Sunday TWC LAPLACERTC Weather Mysteries 4:54pm JOBS 00:00:20 113 Charged 2.00
04/22117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Highway Thru Hell 522pm JOBS 00.00:30 113 Charged 200
04/23117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Highway Thru Hell 6:53pm  JOBS 00:00:30 113 Charged 2.00
04/22117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC The Donner Party 9.57pm JOBS 00.00:30 115  Charged 4,00
04/23117  Sunday TWC LAPLACE RTC Winter Warfare 11:21pm JOBS 00.00:30 115 Charged 400
04/23117  Sunday usa LAPLACE RTC Law & Order: SVU 7:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 127  Charged 16.00
04123117  Sunday USA LAPLACE RTC Law & Order. SVU 8:43pm JOBS 00.00:30 127 Charged 16.00
04/23/17  Sunday USA LAPLACE RTC Law & Order. SVU 941pm JOBS 00:00:30 127  Charged 16.00
04123117  Sunday usa LAPLACE RTC Modern Family 10:48pm JOBS 00.00:30 127  Charged 16.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX New Day Sunday 6:56am JOBS 00:00:30 19 Charged 8.00
04/23117  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX Inside Palitics 7:59am JOBS 00.00:30 19 Charged B.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX State of the Unicn B8:26am JOBS 00:00:30 19 Charged 8.00
04123117  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX State of the Union B:5%am JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 8.00
04/23/17  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX Fareed Zakaria 9:27am JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 8.00
04723117  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX State of the Union 11:26am JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 800
04/2317  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX Fareed Zakana 12.27pm JOBS 00.00:30 19 Charged 8.00
04/2317  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 230pm JOBS 00.00.30 19 Charged 8.00
04/23117  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 3:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 15 Charged 14.00
04/23117  Sunday CHNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 4:55pm JOBS 00:00:30 15 Charged 14 00
04/2317  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 5:55pm  JOBS 00:00:30 15 Charged 14.00
04723117  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX Bourdain Parts Unknown  8:24pm  JOBS 00:00:30 17 Charged 20.00
04/23M17  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX Bourdain Parts Unknown  9.25pm  JOBS 00:00:30 17 Charged 20.00
04/23/117  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX Bourdain Parts Unknown  11:26pm JOBS 00:00.30 17 Charged 20.00
04/23M17  Sunday CNN THIBODAUX Bourdain Parts Unknown  11:47pm JOBS 00.00:30 17 Charged 20.00
0423117  Sunday DISC THIBODAUX Naked And Afraid: Count ~ 7:3%pm JOBS 00:00:30 41 Charged 13.00
04/23117  Sunday DISC THIBODAUX Naked and Afraid 8:26pm JOBS 00:0030 41 Charged 13.00
04123117  Sunday DISC THIBODAUX Naked and Afraid 8:3%m JOBS 00:00:30 41 Charged 13.00
04/23/17  Sunday ESPN THIBODAUX WA Nationals@NY Mets ~ 7:33pm JOBS 00.00:30 39 Charged 29.00
04/23/17  Sunday ESPN THIBODAUX WA Nationals@NY Mets  9:20pm JOBS 00.00:30 39 Charged 29.00
04123117  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 6:52am JOBS 00:00:30 9 Charged 16.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 8:51am JOBS 00:00:30 9 Charged 16.00
04/23/17  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX MediaBuzz 10:4%am JOBS 00:00:30 9 Charged 16.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX America’s News HQ 11:1Bam JOBS 00:00:30 9 Charged 16.00
04/23/17  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX America’'s News HQ 11:51am JOBS 00.00.30 8 Charged 16.00
04123117  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox News Sunday 1:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 k] Charged 16.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Journal Editorial Rpt 2:189pm JOBS 00.00:30 g Charged 16.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 349m JOBS 00:00:30 5 Charged 26.00
04/23/17  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Greg Gutfeld Show 416pm JOBS 00:00:30 5 Charged 26.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 514pm JOBS 00:00:30 B Charged 26.00
04/23117  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 552pm JOBS 00:00:30 5 Charged 26.00
04/2317  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox News Sunday 918pm JOBS 00.00:30 7 Charged 38.00
0472317  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox News Sunday S.44pm JOBS 00:00.30 7 Charged 38.00
04123117  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Judge Jeanine 11:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 3800
04/2317  Sunday FXNC THIBODAUX Judge Jeanine 11:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 7 Charged 38.00
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Date
04araanvy
04r2317
Q4r23n7
04ar2an7
0412317
0412317
04123117
04r23n7
042317
04r2317
0452317
041237
042317
0412317
04r2317
0412317
04r23an7
04r23n7
o4r2any
o4r2an7
0412317
04r23ny
04r23n7
0412317
0412317
04r23n7
0ar2an7
04r23n17
042317
04/2317
0452317
04r23n7
04723117
o4r2any
04123117
0412317
0412317
0412317
042317
04r2317

0424117
0424117
04r2an7
0424117
04124117
042417
04r2417
04124117
04rz24n7
Barz2an7y
04r24n17
04r2an17
04r2an7y
04r24n7
o4rzanv
04124117
0424117
04r2an7v
042417
042417
04124117
042417
04r24/17
042417
0472417
04r24117
0424117
042417
042417
042417
0472417
04/24117
042417
04124117
0472417
042417

Weekday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Menday
Monday
Menday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Menday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Menday
Monday
Monday
Menday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Menday
Menday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
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CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN

Zone
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX

ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orie
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Baycu New Orle
ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Crie
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Crle
ATT Baycu New Orle
ATT Bayou New Crle
ATT Bayou New Crle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Oria
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
LAPLACE

LAPLACE

LAPLACE

LAPLACE

LAPLACE

Program Name
European PGA Tour Golf
European PGA Tour Golf
Eurcpean PGA Tour Golf
European PGA Tour Golf
European PGA Tour Golf
Gelf Central Pre Game
PGA Tour Golf

Golf Central Pre Game
PGA Tour Gaolf

PGA Tour Golf
Champicns: B@Big @ Fi
Champicns: B@Big @ Fi
Golf Central

Champicns: B@Big @ Fi
PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

The Big Bang Theory
The Big Bang Theory
The Heartbreak Kid

The Heartbreak Kid

LA Clippers@Utah Jazz
LA Clippers@Utah Jazz
AMHQ Weekend

AMHQ Weekend

AMHQ Weekend
Weekend Recharge
Weekend Recharge
Weekend Recharge
Weekend Recharge
Tormado Target

Snake Storm

Extreme Places

Top Disasters

Top Disasters

Highway Thru Hell
Highway Thru Hell

The Donner Party

The Denner Party
Winter Warfare

New Day

New Day

New Day

CNN Newsroom

At This Hour With
CNN Newsrcom

Jake Tapper

Situation Room
Anderson Cooper 360
Anderson Cooper 360
Street Qutlaws: Full Th
Street Outlaws

Vegas Rat Rods

Chi Cubs@Pitt Pirates
SportsCenter

Fox and Friends

Fox and Friends
Happening Now
Qutnumbered
America's News HQ
Your World: Neil Cavuto
Special Report

The O'Reilly Factor
The O'Reilly Factor
Hannity

Family Guy

Angie Tribeca

WA Wizards@Atl Hawks
WWE Monday/Tykes
WWE Monday/Tykes
WWE Monday/Tykes
New Day

New Day

At This Hour With
CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

Air
Time
621am
6.44am
7.12am
7:51am
B:45am
11:48am
12:27pm
1.46pm
2:48pm
3:43pm
4:29pm
5:26pm
6:43pm
7:11pm
7-40pm
9.38pm
10:56pm
7-43pm
9:48pm
10:37pm
11:3%pm
9.56pm
10:28pm
&:16am
6:47am
7.16am
8:17am
8:47am
g:17am
10:17am
12:20pm
1:21pm
2:21pm
3:22pm
3.54pm
6:22pm
7.56pm
9.27pm
10:22pm
11:21pm

5:27am
5:50am
7:2Bam
9:33am
10:23am
2:28pm
3.20pm
531pm
7:27pm
11:27pm
7.37pm
10:40pm
11:54pm
7:58pm
10:44pm
5:52am
&:51am
10:51am
11:48am
1.50pm
3:50pm
5:22pm
7.18pm
7:41pm
9.47pm
7:44pm
9.45pm
9:25pm
7.50pm
9.31pm
10:27pm
5:28am
7.28am
10:56am
2:2%pm
2:57pm

Spot Name
JoBs
JOBS
JOBES
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

Spot

Len

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:20
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Con
Line
37
37
a7
ar
a7
a7
ar
ar
ar
]
33

35
35
43
43
43
43
45

BBEBYA&

29
28
29
29
29
29
25
25
25
27
27
27
27

140
140
140
142
142
142
144
144
148
146
152
152
152
150
150
130
130
132
132
132
134
134
136
136
136
154
154
156

158
158

62
62

Billing
Status
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Spot
Cost

3.00
300
3.00
3.00
3.00
300
300
aoo
3.00
400
400
400
4.00
4,00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2000
2000
20.00
20.00
2000
2000
300
300
300
300
3.00
3.00
300
300
3.00
3.00
400
400
400
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

800
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
18.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
28.00
2900
17.00
17.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
21.00
21.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
15.00
400
4.00
200
200
200



Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
0412417  Monday CNN LAPLACE OutFront 6.28pm  JOBS 00.00:30 64 Charged 400
04/24/17  Monday CNN LAPLACE Jake Tapper 8:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 66 Charged 8.00
04/2417  Monday CNN LAPLACE CNN Tonight 9.56pm JOBS 00:00:30 66 Charged 8.00
04/24/17  Monday CNN LAPLACE CNN Tonight 10:58pm JOBS 00:00:20 66 Charged 8.00
04124117  Monday CNN LAPLACE Anderson Cooper 360 11:27pm JOBS 00:00:30 66 Charged 800
04/24/117  Monday CHNN LAPLACE Anderson Cooper 360 11:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 66 Charged 8.00
04/24/117  Monday DISC LAPLACE Streat Outlaws 840pm JOBS 00:00:30 82 Charged 4.00
04/2417 Monday Disc LAPLACE Street Qutlaws 10:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 B2 Charged 4.00
04124117  Monday DISC LAPLACE Vegas Rat Rods 11:46pm JOBS 00.00:30 a2 Charged 4.00
04/2417  Monday ESPN LAPLACE Chi Cubs@Pitt Pirates 7:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 80 Charged 12.00
04/24/17  Monday ESPN LAPLACE Chi Cubs@Fitt Pirates 9:15pm JOBS 00:00:30 80  Charged 12.00
04/2417  Monday ESPN LAPLACE Baseball Tonight 8:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 80 Charged 12.00
04/24/17  Monday ESPN LAPLACE SportsCenter 10:43pm JOBS 00:00:30 80  Charged 12.00
04/24117  Monday ESPN LAPLACE SportsCenter 11:40pm JOBS 00.00:30 80 Charged 12.00
04/24/17  Monday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 5:23am JOBS 000030 S0  Charged 800
04124117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 5:53am JOBS 00:00:30 50 Charged 8.00
04124117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 6:23am JOBS 00.00:30 50  Charged 800
04124117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 6:517am JOBS 00:00:30 50  Charged 8.00
04124117 Monday FXNC LAPLACE America's Newsroom 8:24am JOBS 00:00:30 52 Charged 6.00
04/2417  Monday FXNC LAFLACE Happening Now 10:51am JOBS 00:00.30 52 Charged 6.00
04/24117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE Outnumbered 11:4%am JOBS 00:00:30 52 Charged 6.00
04/24117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE America’s News HQ 1:50pm JOBS 00:00:30 52 Charged 6.00
04/24117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE Your World: Neil Cavuto 3.48pm JOBS 00:00:30 54 Charged 9.00
04124117  Monday TBSC LAPLACE Family Guy 7.45pm JOBS 00:00:30 B4 Charged 8.00
04/24117  Monday TBSC LAPLACE Conan 10:53pm JOBS 00:00:20 B4 Charged 8.00
04724117  Monday TNT LAPLACE WA Wizards@Atl Hawks  7:55pm JOBS 00.00:30 86 Charged 8.00
04724/117  Monday TNT LAPLACE WA Wizards@Atl Hawks 8:53pm JOBS 00.00:30 86 Charged B8.00
0424117  Monday TNT LAPLACE WA Wizards@At Hawks 9:25pm JOBS 00:00:30 86 Charged BOO
04124117  Monday TNT LAPLACE Golden ST W@Por Trail  10:33pm JOBS 00:00:30 8  Charged 8.00
04/2417  Monday TNT LAPLACE Golden ST W@Por Trail 11:27pm JOBS 00.00:30 86 Charged 8.00
04/24/117  Monday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ 6:16am JOBS 00:00:30 70  Charged 2.00
04/24117  Menday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 8:17am JOBS 00.00:30 70 Charged 200
04/24/17  Monday T™wWC LAPLACE Weather Center 852am JOBS 00:00:30 70 Charged 200
04724117  Monday TWC LAFLACE Weather Center 9.52am JOBS 000030 72  Charged 200
04/24/17  Mcnday T™WC LAPLACE Weather Center 10:17am JOBS 000030 72 Charged 200
04124117  Monday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 12:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 2.00
04124117  Monday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 1:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 2.00
04/24117  Monday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 218pm JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 200
04/24117  Monday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 2:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 200
04/24/17 Monday T™WC LAPLACE Weather Center 4:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 74 Charged 200
0472417  Monday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 452pm JOBS 00:00:30 74 Charged 2.00
04124/17  Menday TWC LAPLACE Weather Underground 6:52pm JOBS 00.00:30 74  Charged 200
042417 Monday TWC LAPLACE Weather Gone Viral 821pm JOBS 00.00:30 76  Charged 3.00
042417  Monday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 9:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 76 Charged 3.00
04/24/117  Monday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 10:21pm JOBS 00:0030 76 Charged 3.00
04/2417  Monday USA LAPLACE WWE Monday/Tykes 7:50pm JOBS 00.00:20 Ba Charged 9.00
04r24117  Monday USA LAPLACE WWE Monday/Tykes 837pm JOBS 00:00:20 B8 Charged S.00
04724117  Monday UsA LAPLACE WWE Monday/Tykes 9:31pm JOBS 00:00:30 BB Charged 8.00
04724117  Monday UsA LAPLACE Team Ninja Warrior 11:34pm JOBS 00:00:30 B8 Charged 8.00
04/2417  Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day 5:27am JOBS 00:00:30 100 Charged 6.00
04/24117  Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day 551am JOBS 00:00.30 100 Charged 6.00
04/24117  Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day 6:20am JOBS 00:00:30 100 Charged 6.00
04124117  Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day 7:28am JOBS 00:00:30 100 Charged 600
0472417 Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC At This Hour With 10:56am JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 4.00
04/24/17  Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC Jake Tapper 3.52pm JOBS 00.00:30 104 Charged 800
0472417 Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC Situation Room 431pm JOBS 00:00:30 104 Charged B.O0
0412417  Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC Anderson Cooper 360 7.27pm JOBS 00:.00:30 108  Charged 15.00
0424117  Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC Anderson Cooper 360 7:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 106  Charged 15.00
04124117  Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC Jake Tapper 8:23pm JOBS 00.00:30 108 Charged 15.00
04124117 Monday CNN LAPLACE RTC Jake Tapper B:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 106  Charged 15.00
04/24117  Menday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Tonight 9:56pm JOBS 00:00:30 106  Charged 15.00
04124117  Moenday DISC LAPLACE RTC Vegas Rat Rods 11:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 122 Charged 9.00
04/24/17  Monday ESPN LAPLACE RTC Chi Cubs@Pitt Pirates 7:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 2300
04/2417  Monday ESPN LAPLACE RTC Chi Cubs@Pitt Pirates 8:16pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
04124117  Monday ESPN LAPLACE RTC Baseball Tonight 9.58pm JOBS 00.00.30 120 Charged 23.00
04r24/117  Monday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SportsCenter 10:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
04/24117  Monday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SportsCenter 11:3%pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 2300
04/24117  Menday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 523am JOBS 00:00:30 90  Charged 12.00
04724117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 5:53am JOBS 00:00:30 S0 Charged 12.00
04124117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 6:51am JOBS 00:0030 90  Charged 12.00
04724117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's Newsroom 924am JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged 8.00
04724117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Happening Now 10:51am JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged 8.00
04/24117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Qutnumbered 11:48am JOBS 00.00:30 92 Charged 8.00
04/2417  Monday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Your World: Neil Cavuto 3:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 94 Charged 15.00
04/24117  Monday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Special Report 522pm JOBS 00:00:30 94 Charged 15.00
04/2417  Monday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Tucker Carlscn Tonight 11:48pm JOBS 00.00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/24/17 Monday TBSC LAPLACE RTC Family Guy 7.45pm JOBS 00.00:30 124  Charged 15.00
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Air Spat Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04124117 Monday TBSC  LAPLACERTC Family Guy 845m JOBS 000030 124 Charged 15.00
04/24/17  Monday TBSC LAPLACE RTC Angie Tribeca 9.45pm JOBS 000030 124  Charged 15.00
04124117  Monday TBSC LAPLACE RTC Conan 10:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 124  Charged 15.00
04124117  Monday TNT LAPLACE RTC WA Wizards@Atl Hawks  7:55pm JOBS 00:00:20 126 Charged 15.00
0412417 Monday TNT LAPLACE RTC WA Wizards@Atl Hawks  853pm JOBS 00:00:230 126 Charged 15.00
04/2417  Monday TNT LAPLACE RTC WA Wizards@Atl Hawks 9.25pm JOBS 00:00:20 126 Charged 15.00
04724117 Monday TNT LAPLACE RTC Gelden ST W@Por Trail 10:33pm JOBS 00:00:30 126 Charged 15.00
04/2417  Monday TNT LAPLACE RTC Golden ST W@Por Trail 11:27pm JOBS 00:00:30 126 Charged 15.00
04724117  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 6:15am JOBS 00:00:30 10 Charged 200
04/2417  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 7:16am JOBS 00:00:30 110 Charged 2.00
04/2417  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center §16am JOBS 00:0030 112  Charged 200
04/24/17  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 10:16am JOBS 00:00:30 112 Charged 2.00
04/24117  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 11:16am JOBS 00:00.30 112 Charged 200
04/24/17  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 11:52am JOBS 00:00:30 112 Charged 2.00
04724117  Monday T™WC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 12:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 112  Charged 200
04724117  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 217pm JOBS 00:00:30 112  Charged 2.00
04724117  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 2.52pm JOBS 00:00:30 1z Charged 200
0412417  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 4:18pm JOBS 00.00:20 114 Charged 200
04724117 Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 4:52pm JOBS 00.00:30 114 Charged 200
04724117  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Underground €&17pm JOBS 00:00:30 114  Charged 200
04124117  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 10:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 116  Charged 4.00
04r24/17  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 11:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 116  Charged 4.00
04/24117  Monday TWC LAPLACE RTC Secrets of the Earth 11:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 116  Charged 4.00
04/24/17  Monday usa LAPLACE RTC WWE Monday/Tykes 7:50pm JOBS 00:00:30 128  Charged 16.00
04/24117  Monday Usa LAPLACE RTC WWE Monday/Tykes 9:31pm JOBS 00:00:30 128  Charged 16.00
04/24117  Monday UsA LAPLACE RTC WWE Monday/Tykes 10:27pm JOBS 00:00:30 128  Charged 16.00
04/24/17  Monday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 5:28am JOBS 00.00.30 12 Charged 10.00
04/24117 Monday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 551am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04/2417  Moenday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 6:3%am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04/2417 Monday CNN THIBODAUX At This Hour With 10:57am JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged 8.00
0472417 Monday CNN THIBODAUX Wolf 1221pm JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged 8.00
04r24117  Monday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 2:57pm JOBS 00.00:20 14 Charged 8.00
04/24/117  Monday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 4:59pm JOBS 00.00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04724117  Monday CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 360 7:27pm JOBS 00.00:30 18 Charged 2000
04724117  Monday CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 360 7:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 2000
0472417  Monday CNN THIBODAUX Jake Tapper B:24pm JOBS 00.00:30 18 Charged 2000
04124117 Monday CNN THIBODAUX Jake Tapper B:54pm JOBS 00.00:30 18 Charged 2000
0472417  Monday CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 3680 11:00pm JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 20.00
04/2417  Monday DISC THIBODAUX Street Qutlaws: Full Th 7:37pm  JOBS 00.00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04/2417  Monday DIsc THIBODAUX Street Outlaws 8:40pm JOBS 00.00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04/24/17  Monday ESPN THIBODAUX Chi Cubs@Pitt Pirates 7.58pm JOBS 00:00:30 40 Charged 29.00
04/24/17  Monday ESPN THIBODAUX Baseball Tonight 9:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 40 Charged 2800
04/24117 Monday ESPN THIBODAUX SpertsCenter 10:44pm JOBS 00.00:30 40 Charged 29.00
04/24/17 Monday ESPN THIBODAUX SportsCenter 11:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 40 Charged 29.00
04/24117  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 5:23am JOBS 00:00:20 2 Charged 2000
04724117 Monday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 553am JOBS 00:00:30 2 Charged 2000
04/24117  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX Qutnumbered 11:4%am JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04724117  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX Happening Now 12:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/24117  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 1:50pm JOBS 00.00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/2417  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX Shepard Smith 2:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/24/17  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX Your World. Neil Cavuto 3:24pm JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
04/2417  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX The Five 415%m JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
04/24117  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX Special Report 523pm JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
04/2417  Menday FXNC THIBODAUX Special Report 548pm JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
0472417  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX The First 100 Days 6:16pm JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
04/24/17  Monday FXNC THIBODAUX Hannity 915pm JOBS 00:00:30 8 Charged 38.00
04/2417  Menday GOLF THIBODAUX Moming Drive 9:21am JOBS 00:00:30 az2 Charged 3.00
04724117  Monday GOLF  THIBODAUX Champlons: B@Big @ Fi  10:57am JOBS 000030 32  Charged 3.00
04/24/17  Monday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 12:53pm JOBS 00:.00:30 32 Charged 3.00
0472417  Monday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 1.04pm JOBS 00:00:30 3z Charged 300
04124117  Monday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 1:46pm JOBS 00:00.30 32 Charged 300
04/2417  Moenday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 3:59pm JOBS 00:00:30 34 Charged 4.00
04124117  Monday GOLF THIBODAUX The Golf Fix 6:56pm JOBS 00.00:30 34 Charged 4.00
04/24/17  Monday GOLF THIBODAUX Feherty 827pm JOBS 00.00:30 36 Charged 600
04124117  Monday TBSC THIBODAUX Family Guy 7:45pm  JOBS 00:00:30 44 Charged 2000
04724117  Monday TBSC THIBODAUX Angie Tribeca 9.46pm JOBS 00.00:30 44 Charged 2000
04724117  Monday TBSC THIBODAUX Conan 10:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 44 Charged 2000
04724117  Menday TNT THIBODAUX WA Wizards@Atl Hawks 9:25pm JOBS 00:00:30 46 Charged 2000
0472417 Monday TWC THIBODAUX AMHQ 616am JOBS 00:00:30 22 Charged 3.00
04724117  Monday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center B:52am JOBS 00.00:30 22 Charged 3.00
04/24117  Monday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 9.16am JOBS 00:00:30 24 Charged 3.00
04/2417  Moenday TWC THIBODAUX Woeather Center §:52am JOBS 00:00:30 24 Charged 3.00
04/2417  Moenday TWC THIBODAUX Waeather Center 10:17am JOBS 00:00:30 24 Charged 300
04124117  Monday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 11:52am JOBS 00:0030 24  Charged 3.00
0472417 Monday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 12:52pm JOBS 00.00:30 24 Charged 3.00
04724117  Monday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 1:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 24 Charged 3.00
0412417  Monday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 1:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 24 Charged 3.00

Conid: 1833624 Page 9 of 24



Date
04124117
04124117
o4r2417
0412417
04724117
04124117
04124117

04r25M17
04525117
04r2517
04r2517
042517
0425117
0425117
042517
0425117
0412517
0412617
0412517
04r2617
04r25117
0472517
0425117
042517
04rz2sn7
04r2s117
0425117
04r2sn7
042517
0472517
042517
042617
04125117
042517
04/2517
04r2517
04r25M17
042517
0472517
042517
0412517
0412517
0412517
04r25M17
042517
04r25117
04r2sn7
04517
042517
0412617
042517
0425117
04r25M17
042517
04r2517
042517
0425117
042517
o4r2sn7
04725117
04125117
0412817
04/25117
0472517
042517
042517
042517
04r2sn7v
042517
0472517
0412517
04125117
042517
04r25M17
042517
oarz2snvy

Weekday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monaday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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Network
TWC
TWC
TWC
TWC
USA
USA
Usa

CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
DISC
DIsC
DiIsc
DISC
ESPN
ESPN
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
TBSC
TBSC
TNT
TNT
TNT
TNT
UsAa
usa
UsA
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
CNN
DIsC
DIsC
DISC
ESPN
ESPN
ESPN
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
TBSC

Zone
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX

ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orie
ATT Bayou New Orie
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAFLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE

Program Name
Weather Underground
Weather Underground
Weather Gone Viral
Secrets of the Earth
WWE Monday/Tykes
WWE Monday/Tykes
Team Ninja Warricr

New Day

New Day

At This Hour With
Inside Paolitics

Inside Paolitics

Wolf

Situation Room
QutFront

Anderson Cooper 360
Anderscn Cooper 360
CNN Tonight

CNN Tonight
Anderson Cooper 360
Deadliest Catch
Deadliest Catch
Deadliest Catch
Cooper's Treasure
SportsCenter Special
SportsCenter

Fox and Friends
America's Newsroom
America's Newsroom
Happening Now
Qutnumbered

Your World: Neil Cavuto
Special Report

The O'Railly Factor
The O'Reilly Factor
Hannity

Tucker Carlson Tonight
The Big Bang Theory
The Detour

NBA Basketball

NBA Basketball

NBA Basketball

NBA Basketball

WWE SmackDown!
Team Ninja Warrior
Modern Family

New Day

New Day

New Day

CNN Newsroom

At This Hour With
CNN Newsroom
Situation Room
Anderson Cooper 360
Anderson Cooper 360
Jake Tapper

CNN Tonight
Deadliest Catch
Cooper's Treasure
Deadliest Catch
SportsCenter Special
We the Fans
SportsCenter
America's Newsroom
Happening Now
Outnumbered

Your Werld: Neil Cavuto
Special Report

The First 100 Days
The O'Reilly Factor
Hannity

Hannity

The O'Reilly Factor
Tucker Carlson Tonight
Tucker Carlson Tonight
The Big Bang Theory

Air
Time
5:18pm
6:17pm
7:54pm
11.55pm
7:50pm
10:27pm
11:34pm

5:26am

7:31am
10:50am
11:28am
11:58am
12:25pm
4:31pm

6:27pm

7:26pm

7:55pm

9:28pm

10:25pm
11:27pm
7:40pm

8:38pm
10:55pm
11:52pm
7-59pm

10:45pm
5:51am

B8:23am

8:52am

10:52am
11:49am
3.47pm

5:48pm

7:18pm

7:45pm

9.46pm
11:46pm
7.46pm

9.43pm

S 11pm

10:29pm
10:55pm
11:37pm
7.55pm

9.44pm
10:49pm
5:27am

E:40am

7.30am

9:58am

10:50am
2:26pm

4:31pm

7:27pm

7:56pm

8.22pm
10:26pm
T7:41pm

9:52pm
10:42pm
7.58pm

9:53pm

10:45pm
8:22am

10:50am
11:48am
3:49pm

5:48pm

6:15pm

7:18pm

9:15pm

9.4E8pm
10.18pm
11:16pm
11:46pm
7:46pm

Spot Name
JOBS
JoBs
Joes
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBS
JOoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

Spot

Len

00:00:30
00:.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:20
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00.00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00.30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00.00:20
00:00:20
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00.20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00.30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Ceon
Llne_

26
26
28
28
48

48
48

140
140
142
142
142
142
144
144
146
146
146
146
146
152
162
152
152

132

158
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Billing

Status
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Spot

Cost
4.00
400
6.00
6.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

B8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
29.00
29.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
12.00
12.00
21.00
21.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
18.00
18.00
4.00
400
4.00
200
200
200
4.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
12.00
1200
1200
6.00
6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
8.00



Ar Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04125117  Tuesday TBSC  LAPLACE The Big Bang Theory 8.43pm  JOBS 000030 84  Charged 8.00
04/25/17  Tuesday TBSC LAPLACE Conan 10:58pm JOBS 00.0030 84 Charged B.00
04/258M17  Tuesday TNT LAPLACE NBA Basketball 7:.55pm JOBS 00:00.20 86 Charged 8.00
0425117  Tuesday TNT LAPLACE NBA Basketball 851pm JOBS 00:00:30 86 Charged 8.00
0412517  Tuesday TNT LAPLACE NBA Basketball 910pm JOBS 00.00:30 BB Charged 8.00
04725117  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ 516am JOBS 00:00:30 70 Charged 200
0472517  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ 545am JOBS 00:00:30 70 Charged 200
04/25/17  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 8:52am JOBS 00:00:30 70  Charged 200
04r2517  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 9.17am JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 2.00
0472517  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 11:17am JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 2.00
04r2517  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 11:52am JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 2.00
042517  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 12:52pm JOBS 00,0030 72 Charged 200
04/2517  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 218pm JOBS 00.00:30 72 Charged 2.00
04725117  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 2.52pm JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 200
04/25M7  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Underground 6:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 T4 Charged 2.00
04/25117  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Gone Viral 7:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 76 Charged 300
04/25M17  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Weather Gone Viral 821pm JOBS 00:00:20 76 Charged oo
04/25M17  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Strangest Weather 9:55pm JOBS 00.00:30 76 Charged 300
04/25M17  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE Strangest Weather 11:55pm JOBS 00:00:30 76 Charged 300
04/25M17  Tuesday usa LAPLACE WWE SmackDown! 8:43pm JOBS 00:00:30 BB Charged 9.00
04/25117  Tuesday USA LAPLACE Modern Family 11:50pm JOBS 00:00:30 BB Charged 8.00
04125117  Tuesday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day 526am JOBS 00:00:30 100 Charged 6.00
04125117  Tuesday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day 552am JOBS 00:00:30 100 Charged 6.00
04/25/17  Tuesday CNN LAFLACE RTC New Day 7:57am JOBS 00:00:30 100 Charged 6.00
0472517  Tuesday CNN LAPLACE RTC Wolf 12:45pm JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 400
0472517 Tuesday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 2:26pm JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 4.00
0425117  Tuesday CNN LAPLACE RTC OutFront 6:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 104  Charged B.OO
04125117  Tuesday CNN LAPLACE RTC Anderson Cooper 360 7.27pm JOBS 00.0030 108 Charged 15.00
04/25/17  Tuesday CNN LAPLACE RTC Jake Tapper 8:50pm JOBS 00:.00:30 106  Charged 15.00
04r25117  Tuesday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Tonight 10:25pm JOBS 00.00:30 106 Charged 15.00
04r25117  Tuesday DISC LAPLACE RTC Deadliest Catch 10:55pm JOBS 00:00:30 122 Charged 9.00
04125117  Tuesday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SportsCenter Special 7:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 2300
04/25117  Tuesday ESPN LAPLACE RTC ‘We the Fans 9:53pm JOBS 00.00:30 120 Charged 23.00
04/25/17  Tuesday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SportsCenter 10:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
0425117  Tuesday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SportsCenter 11:41pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
042517  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 7:22am JOBS 00:00:30 S0 Charged 12.00
0425117  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's Newsroom 9:22am JOBS 00:00:20 92 Charged 8.00
04/2517  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Happening Now 10:21am JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged 8.00
04/25/17  Tuesday FXNC LAFLACE RTC Outnumbered 11:48am JOBS 00:00:30 92  Charged B.00
04/25/17  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Your Woerld: Neil Cavuto 3:49pm JOBS 00.00:30 94 Charged 15.00
04/25117  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC The First 100 Days 6:48pm JOBS 00:.00:30 94 Charged 15.00
04125117  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC The O'Reilly Factor 7:45pm JOBS 00:00:30 96  Charged 2800
04/25M7  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Hannity S 14pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/25/17  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Hannity 9.46pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 2800
0472517  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC The O'Reilly Factor 10.18pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/25117  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Tucker Carlson Tonight 11:15pm JOBS 000030 96  Charged 2800
04725117  Tuesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Tucker Carlscn Tonight 11:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04r25117  Tuesday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Big Bang Theory 7:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 124  Charged 15.00
04725117  Tuesday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Big Bang Theory 843pm JOBS 00:00:30 124 Charged 15.00
04r25M17  Tuesday TBSC LAPLACE RTC Conan 10:58pm JOBS 00.00:30 124 Charged 15.00
04r25M17  Tuesday TNT LAPLACE RTC NBA Basketball 911pm JOBS 00.00:30 126 Charged 15.00
04/25/17  Tuesday TNT LAPLACE RTC NBA Baskstball 10:13pm JOBS 00.00.30 126 Charged 15.00
04/2517  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ S15am JOBS 00:00:30 110 Charged 200
04/25/17  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 6:15am JOBS 00:0030 110  Charged 2.00
04/25M7  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 7:16am JOBS 00:00:20 110  Charged 200
0425817  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 8:17am JOBS 00:00:30 110 Charged 200
04/25M17  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 10:17am JOBS 00.00:30 112  Charged 200
04125117  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 11:52am JOBS 00:00:30 112  Charged 200
04/25M17 Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 12:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 112  Charged 200
04/25M7  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 12:52pm JOBS 000030 112  Charged 2.00
04/25/117  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 2:52pm  JOBS 00,0030 112  Charged 200
04/25117  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 4.18pm JOBS 000030 114  Charged 200
04125117  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Gone Viral 7:21pm  JOBS 00.00:30 116  Charged 400
04/25M17  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Gone Viral 821pm JOBS 00:00:30 116  Charged 4.00
0412517  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Gone Viral B:53pm  JOBS 00.0030 116 Charged 4.00
04125117  Tuesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Strangest Weather 11.55pm JOBS 00.00:30 116  Charged 4.00
04/25/17  Tuesday usa LAPLACE RTC WWE SmackDown! 843pm JOBS 00:00:30 128  Charged 16.00
04/25M17  Tuesday UsA LAPLACE RTC Modern Family 11:50pm JOBS 00.00:20 128 Charged 16.00
04r2517  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 527am JOBS 00:00:20 12 Charged 10.00
04725117  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 552am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04125117  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX Inside Politics 11:28am JOBS 00.00:30 14 Charged B8.00
04/25/17  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX Woalf 12:25pm JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged B8.00
04/25/17  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 2:26pm JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged 8.00
04/25M7  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 431pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/25/17  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Roem 4:59pm  JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04125117  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 360 7.26pm JOBS 00:00:30 18  Charged 2000
04125117  Tuesday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Tonight 9:29pm JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 2000
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Date
Q4r2517
04725117
0472517
042517
0472517
Q412517
Q4r2517
04125117
04125117
Q42517
04125117
0472517
04125117
0472517
042517
0425117
Q4r2517
042517
Q412517
0412517
0412517
04125117
0412517
04725117
04725117
0425117
04125117
04125117
Q472517
0412517
0472517
04r2517
04r2517
0412517
0412517
0472517
0412517
042517
0472517
0412517
Q472517
0412517
0412517
Q472517
04125817
042517
04125117
Q4r2517
04r2s17
0412817
04125117
0412517
0425117
0472517
04r2517
0425117

042617
04/2617
042617
0412617
0412617
04r26M17
04r26i17
04r26117
o4r2en7
042617
042617
0412617
04r26M17
04/2617
Darz617
04r2en7
042617
042817
D4r2e/17
04r26n7

Weekday
Tuesday 3
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
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Network
CNN

=

Wi
SA

cc
£93

Zone
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX

ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orie
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Baycu New Orle

Program Name

CNN Tonight
Anderson Cooper 360
Anderson Cooper 360
Deadiliest Catch
Cooper's Treasure
Deadliest Catch
SportsCenter Special
SportsCenter
SportsCenter

Fox and Friends

Fox and Friends
Outnumbered
Outnumbered
Shepard Smith

Your Werld: Neil Cavuto
The Five

Special Report

The O'Reilly Factor
Hannity

Hannity

Tucker Carlson Tonight
Moming Drive
Moming Drive

Ladies Eurcpean Tour
Ladies European Tour
Ladies European Tour
PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf
Legend of Bagger Vance
Legend of Bagger Vance
Legend of Bagger Vance
The Big Bang Theory
Conan

NBA Basketball

NBA Basketball

NBA Basketball
AMHQ

AMHQ

Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Underground
Weather Gene Viral
Strangest Weather
Strangest Weather
Strangest Weather
Strangest Weather
Team Ninja Warrior
Modemn Family
Modern Family

New Day

New Day

New Day

CHNN Newsrocom

CNMN Newsroom
Inside Politics

Inside Paolitics

Wolf

Jake Tapper

QOutFront

Anderson Cooper 360
Jake Tapper

CNN Tonight
Anderson Cooper 360
Naked and Afraid XL
Alaskan Bush People
Alaskan Bush People
NY Yankees@Boston Re
SportsCenter

Fox and Friends

Air
Time
10:59pm
11:27pm
11:56pm
7.50pm
9:35pm
10:55pm
7-58pm
10:45pm
11:41pm
5:23am
5:52am
11:17am
11:50am
2:21pm
3:25pm
4:15pm
5.49pm
7-46pm
S:14pm
9:47pm
11:15pm
9:22am
9:37am
10:53am
11:25am
11:53am
3.23pm
4.33pm
8:26pm
10:06pm
11:20pm
7.46pm
10:58pm
7:55pm
11:21pm
11:57pm
5:.16am
&:16am
8:52am
g.17am
9:52am
10:52am
11:52am
12:52pm
1:17pm
1:52pm
4:52pm
6:17pm
7:53pm
9:22pm
10:20pm
11:21pm
11:55pm
9.45pm
10:49pm
11:50pm

5:26am
544am
7:29am
8:30am
9:33am
11:28am
11.59am
12:20pm
3:52pm
6:29pm
7:55pm
B.28pm
9:28pm
11:24pm
9:40pm
10:43pm
11.54pm
T:46pm
10:43pm
5.51am

Spot Name
JOoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

Spot

Len

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:20
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:20
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30

00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Con
Line
18
18
18
42
42
42
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Billing
Status
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Spot
Cost
2000
20.00
2000
13.00
13.00
13.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
2000
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
38.00
3800
38.00
38.00
300
300
300
300
3.00
400
400
600
6.00
6.00
2000
20.00
20.00
2000
20.00
3.00
oo
300
3.00
3.00
300
3.00
3.00
300
3.00
400
400
600
6.00
600
6.00
6.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

800
8.00
8.00

6.00

6.00

600

6.00
11.00
11.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
29.00
29.00
17.00



Date
o4r26n7
04126117
D4r26117
042617
042617
04ar2en7
04r26M17
Dar2e117
04126117
04arz2en7
04r26M17
0426117
04126117
o4rzen7y
04/26/17
0412617
o4r2en7
042617
o4rz2en7
o4r2en7
o4/26117
042617
042617
0412617
042617
042617
o4/2617
042617
0412617
0412617
042617
0426117
0472617
04r26117
o4arzens
o4r2en7
o4r2en7
042617
042617
0412617
042617
0412617
o4r26M17
0412617
042617
04/28M17
0426117
0412617
0426117
0426117
04arz2en7
04126117
o4r2en7
o4rzeny
o4arzeny
042617
042617
o4/2817
o4/2817
042617
o4/2617
o4/2617
0412617
0426117
042617
04/2617
0412617
o4r26M17
0452617
04r26117
o4r2en7
o4r2en7
042617
o4/26817
042617
04126117
o4r26M17

Weekday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
‘Wednesday
‘Wednesday
‘Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
‘Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
‘Wednesday
‘Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
‘Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
‘Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Conid: 1833624

Network
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
TBSC
TBSC
TNT
TNT
TNT
USA
usa

Zone
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAFLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAFLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAFPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAPLACE
LAFLACE
LAPLACE

Program Name

Fox and Friends
America’s Newsroom
Qutnumbered
America's News HQ
America’s News HQ
Your World: Neil Cavuto
Special Report

Special Report

Tucker Carlsen Tonight
Tucker Carlson Tonight
Hannity

The Five

The Big Bang Theory
Full Frontal

Chi Bulls@Boston Celtic
Chi Bulls@Boston Celtic
Inside the NBA

NCIS

NCIS

NCIS: Los Angeles
New Day

New Day

New Day

New Day

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom

CNN Newsroom
Situation Room
OutFront

CNN Tonight

The Last Alaskans

The Last Alaskans
Naked and Afraid XL
Alaskan Bush People
SpertsCenter
SpertsCenter

Fox and Friends

Fox and Fnends

Fox and Friends
America's Newsroom
Outnumbered
Outnumbered
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
Your World: Neil Cavuto
The First 100 Days
The Five

Hannity

Tucker Carlson Tonight
The Five

The Big Bang Theory
The Big Bang Theory
Chi Bulls@Boston Celtic
AMHQ

AMHQ

AMHQ

AMHQ

Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Underground
Highway Thru Hell
Highway Thru Hell
Highway Thru Hell
Highway Thru Hell
NCIS

NCIS

NCIS

NCIS: Los Angeles

Alr
Time
€:50am
8:51am
11:47am
1:22pm
1:51pm
3:52pm
5:23pm
5:48pm
7.16pm
7:37pm
9:47pm
11:46pm
7-45pm
9:48pm
8:12pm
9:20pm
10:54pm
7:37pm
9.38pm
10:40pm
5:27am
S45am
6:53am
7.57am
8:30am
1:33pm
2:33pm
2:59pm
4:28pm
6:29pm
10.00pm
7.37pm
7:48pm
9:50pm
11:42pm
10:43pm
11:40pm
5:23am
5:52am
6:50am
9:22am
11:16am
11:47am
1:22pm
1:51pm
3:54pm
6:15pm
8:15pm
8:17pm
10:16pm
11:46pm
7-46pm
8.45pm
8:13pm
S:17am
S.45am
6:45am
7:47am
8:18am
9:18am
11.52am
12:18pm
12:52pm
1:17pm
1.52pm
2:18pm
2:52pm
4.17pm
6:17pm
9:53pm
10:21pm
11:20pm
11:55pm
7:37pm
8.34pm
9.38pm
11:3%pm

Spot Name
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBsS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JoBsS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JOBS
Joes
JoBSs
JoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBS
JoBs
JoBS
JoBs

Spot

Len

00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00.30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30

Con
Line
130
188
188
132
132
134
134
134
136
136
136
136
154
194
196
156
156
158
158
158
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72
72
175

175
175
72
72
74

288833 sax

Billing
Status
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Spot
Cost
17.00
17.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
33.00
3300
33.00
33.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
19.00
19.00
4.00
4.00
200
4.00
400
2.00
200
2.00
4.00
400
8.00
4.00
4.00
4,00
400
12.00
12.00

800
8.00
€.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
800
800
8.00
200
200
200
200

200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
300
800
9.00
9.00
9.00



Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04126117 Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day  526am JOBS 000030 100 Charged 6.00
04126117 Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day 5:45am JOBS 00.00:30 100 Charged 6.00
04726117  Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC New Day 6:52am JOBS 00:00:30 176 Charged 6.00
04/26/17 Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 8:30am JOBS 00.00:30 176  Charged 6.00
04r26117  Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 1:33pm JOBS 00.00:30 102 Charged 400
04126117  Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 1:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 102  Charged 4.00
047267 Wednesday CNN LAPLACERTC CNN Newsroom 2:32pm JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 4.00
04126117  Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 2:5%pm JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 4.00
04/26/17 Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC Situation Room 4:28pm JOBS 00:.00.30 104  Charged 8.00
04/26M17  Wednesday CNN LAFPLACE RTC CNN Tonight 10:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 106 Charged 15.00
04/26M17 Wednesday CNN LAPLACE RTC Anderson Cooper 360 11.55pm JOBS 00:00:30 1068  Charged 15.00
04/26/117 Wednesday DISC LAPLACE RTC The Last Alaskans B8:50pm JOBS 00:00:30 122  Charged 9.00
04/26/117 Wednesday DISC LAPLACE RTC Alaskan Bush Pecple 11:54pm JOBS 00.00:30 178 Charged 9.00
04126117 Wednesday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SportsCenter 10:43pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
04/26/17 Wednesday ESPN LAPLACE RTC SportsCenter 11:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
04/26/17 Wednesday FXNC  LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 523am JOBS 00:00:30 180 Charged 12.00
04/26/17 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 6:50am JOBS 00:00:30 S0 Charged 12.00
04/26/117 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's Newsroom 9.22am JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged 800
04/26/17 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Qutnumbered 11:16am JOBS 00:00:30 181  Charged 8.00
04/26/117 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Qutnumbered 11:47am JOBS 00:00:30 a2 Charged B8.00
04/26/117 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America’s News HQ 1:22pm JOBS 00.00:30 181  Charged 8.00
04/26M17 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's News HQ 1:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 g2 Charged 8.00
04726117 Wednesday  FXNC LAPLACE RTC Your World: Neil Cavuto 3:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 94 Charged 15.00
04726117 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Hannity 9:16pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/26M17 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Hannity 9.48pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/26M17 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Tucker Carison Tonight 10:15pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/28117 Wednesday FXNC LAPLACE RTC The Five 11:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 56 Charged 28.00
04/26/117 Wednesday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Big Bang Theory 8:45pm JOBS 00:.00:20 124  Charged 15.00
04/26/17 Wednesday  TNT LAPLACE RTC Chi Bulls@Boston Celtic  813pm  JOBS 00.00:30 126  Charged 15.00
04/26/17 Wednesday  TNT LAPLACE RTC Atl Hawks@WA Wizards  11:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 126  Charged 15.00
04/26/117 Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 5:16am JOBS 00:00:30 110  Charged 200
04/26/117 Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 7:47am JOBS 00:00:30 183  Charged 2.00
04/26117 Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 818Bam JOBS 00:00:30 110  Charged 200
0426117  Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 8:52am JOBS 00.00:30 110 Charged 2.00
04126117 Wednesday TWC LAFPLACE RTC Weather Center 10:52am JOBS 00:00.30 112  Charged 200
04/26/17 Wednesday TWC LAFLACE RTC Weather Center 11:17am JOBS 00.00:30 112  Charged 200
04/26M17 Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 12:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 112 Charged 200
04/26/17 Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 117pm JOBS 00:00:30 112 Charged 200
04/26/17  Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 1:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 112 Charged 200
04726/17 Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 2:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 112  Charged 2.00
0412617 Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 452pm JOBS 00:00:30 114  Charged 200
04/26/17 Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Highway Thru Hell 10:21pm JOBS 00:00.30 116  Charged 400
04/26/117  Wednesday TWC LAPLACE RTC Highway Thru Hel| 11.20pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 4.00
04/26M17  Wednesday UsA LAPLACE RTC NCIS 9:38pm JOBS 00:00:30 128 Charged 16.00
04/26/17 Wednesday USA LAPLACE RTC NCIS: Los Angeles 10:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 128  Charged 16.00
04726117 Wednesday  USA LAPLACE RTC NCIS: Los Angeles 11:39pm JOBS 00:00:30 128 Charged 16.00
04726117  Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 527am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04/26/17 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 545am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04/26M17 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 6:21am JOBS 00.00:30 159  Charged 10.00
04/26/117  Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX Wolf 12:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged B8.00
04726117 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 1:33pm JOBS 00.00:30 14 Charged 8.00
04/26/17 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsrocom 1:58pm JOBS 00.00:30 160 Charged 800
04726/17 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 2:59pm JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged 8.00
04/26/17 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 4.2%9pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04726/17 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 4.59pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/26/17 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX Jake Tapper 828pm JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 20.00
04/26/17 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX Jake Tapper 8:53pm JOBS 00.00:30 18 Charged 2000
04/26/117 Wednesday CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 360 11.24pm JOBS 00.00:30 18 Charged 2000
04/26/117 Wednesday  CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 360 11:55pm JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 20.00
04/26/17 Wednesday DISC THIBODAUX The Last Alaskans 7:.37pm JOBS 00:00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04/26/17 Wednesday DISC THIBODAUX The Last Alaskans 8:39pm JOBS 00.00:30 42  Charged 13.00
04/26M17  Wednesday DISC THIBODAUX Alaskan Bush People 10:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04726117 Wednesday ESPN THIBODAUX NY Yankees@Boston Re  7:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 40 Charged 29.00
04/26/117 Wednesday ESPN THIBODAUX SportsCenter 10:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 40 Charged 29.00
04126117  Wednesday ESPN THIBODAUX SportsCenter 11:40pm JOBS 00.00:30 40 Charged 29.00
04/26/M17 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 5:23am JOBS 00:00:20 2 Charged 2000
04/26M17 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 552am JOBS 00.00:30 2 Charged 2000
04726117  Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 6:51am JOBS 00:00:30 161 Charged 20.00
04/26117  Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX America's Newsroom 9:22am JOBS 00.00:30 162 Charged 15.00
04126117 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Happening Now 10:52am JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
0412617  Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Qutnumbered 11:17am JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/26/117 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Happening Now 12:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/26/17 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Your Werld. Neil Cavuto 3:24pm JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
04726117  Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Special Report 416pm JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
04/26/17 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX The First 100 Days 6:15pm JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
04126117 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Tucker Carlson Tonight 7:16pm JOBS 00:00:30 8 Charged 38.00
04/26M7 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Tucker Carlson Tonight 7:38pm JOBS 00.00:30 8 Charged 38.00

Conid: 1833624 Page 14 of 24



Air Spot Con Billing Spot
Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04726117 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX Hannity 9.47pm JOBS 00.00:30 8 Charged ) 38.00
04/26/17 Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX The Five 11:15pm JOBS 00.00:30 8 Charged 38.00
04726117  Wednesday FXNC THIBODAUX The Five 11:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 B Charged 38.00
04/28/17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Morming Drive 921am JOBS 00.00:30 az Charged 3.00
042617  Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Moming Drive 942am JOBS 00.00:30 32 Charged 3.00
04/26/117 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Ladies European Tour 10:1%am JOBS 00.00.30 32 Charged 3.00
04/26/117 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Ladies European Tour 11:00am JOBS 00.00:20 163 Charged 3.00
04726117 Wednesday  GOLF THIBODAUX Ladies European Tour 11:43am JOBS 00:00:30 32 Charged 3.00
04/26M17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Inside the PGA Tour 12.16pm JOBS 00:00:30 163 Charged 3.00
04/26/17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Champions Tour Center  12:55pm JOBS 00:00:30 32 Charged 3.00
04/26/17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX School of Golf 1:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 163  Charged 3.00
04/26/17 Wednesday  GOLF THIBODAUX Feherty 3.16pm JOBS 00.00:20 34 Charged 4.00
04/26/17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Golf Central 547pm JOBS 00:00:30 34 Charged 4.00
04/26M17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Champions Tour Center 6:56pm JOBS 00:00:30 34 Charged 4.00
04/26/17 Wednesday  GOLF THIBODAUX Gelfs Greatest Rounds 820pm JOBS 00:00:30 36 Charged 6.00
04/26/17 Wednesday GOLF  THIBODAUX Golf's Greatest Rounds B47pm JOBS 00:00:30 36  Charged 6.00
04/26/17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Golf's Greatest Rounds 9:15pm JOBS 00:00:30 36 Charged 6.00
04/26/17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Eurcpean PGA Tour Golf  9:47pm  JOBS 00:00:30 36 Charged 6.00
04/26117 Wednesday  GOLF THIBODAUX Eurcpean PGA Tour Gelf  10:.14pm JOBS 00:00:30 36 Charged 6.00
04/26/117 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX European PGA Tour Golf  10:48pm JOBS 00.00:30 164 Charged 6.00
04/26/17 Wednesday GOLF THIBODAUX Eurcpean PGA Tour Golf  11:.05pm JOBS 00:00:20 164 Charged 6.00
04/26/17 Wednesday TBSC THIBODAUX The Big Bang Theory 7.46pm JOBS 00.00:30 44 Charged 20.00
04/26/17 Wednesday TBSC THIBODAUX Full Frantal 9:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 44 Charged 20.00
04/26M17  Wednesday TBSC THIBODAUX Conan 10.58pm JOBS 00:00:30 44 Charged 2000
04/26M17  Wednesday TNT THIBODAUX Chi Bulls@Boston Celtic B8:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 48 Charged 2000
0412617 Wednesday TNT THIBODAUX Chi Bulls@Boeston Celtic 9:59pm JOBS 00:00:30 165 Charged 2000
04/26/17 Wednesday  TNT THIBODAUX Inside the NBA 10:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 46  Charged 20,00
04/26/17 Wednesday  TNT THIBODAUX All Hawks@WA Wizards  11:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 46  Charged 20.00
04/26117  Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX AMHQ 516am JOBS 00:00:30 22 Charged 300
04/26M17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX AMHQ €.16am JOBS 00:00:30 22 Charged 3.00
04/26M7  Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX AMHQ 6:45am JOBS 00:00:30 166 Charged 3.00
04/26/17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX AMHQ 7:47am JOBS 00.00:30 166  Charged 300
0412617 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 8:52am JOBS 00:00:30 22 Charged 3.00
04/26M17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 917am JOBS 00:00:30 24 Charged 3.00
04/26/117 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 9.52am JOBS 00.00:30 167  Charged 3.00
04/26/17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 10:18am JOBS 00,0030 24 Charged 3.00
04/26/117 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 11:17am JOBS 000030 24  Charged o0
04/26/17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 12:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 167 Charged 3.00
04/26/17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Center 12:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 24 Charged 300
04/26M17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Underground 518pm JOBS 00:00:30 26 Charged 4.00
04/26117 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Underground 6:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 26 Charged 4.00
04/26/17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Weather Gone Viral 7:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 28 Charged 6.00
04126/17 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Highway Thru Hell 921pm JOBS 00:00:30 28  Charged 6.00
04726/117 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Highway Thru Hell 10:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 28 Charged 6.00
0472617 Wednesday TWC THIBODAUX Highway Thru Hell 11:55pm JOBS 00.00:30 28 Charged 6.00
04/26/17 Wednesday USA THIBODAUX NCIS 7:38pm JOBS 00:00:30 168  Charged 21.00
04/26M17 Wednesday  USA THIBODAUX NCIS: Los Angeles 11:3%pm JOBS 00:00:30 168  Charged 21.00
04127117  Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle New Day 5:30am JOBS 00:00:20 140 Charged 8.00
04727117  Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle  New Day 551am JOBS 00.00:30 185 Charged 8.00
04127117 Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle  New Day 6:20am JOBS 00:00:30 140 Charged 8.00
0412717  Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle Inside Politics 11:2%7am JOBS 00:00:30 142  Charged 6.00
04r27117  Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle Inside Politics 11:50am JOBS 00:00:30 186  Charged 6.00
04127117 Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle  CNN Newsroom 1:49pm JOBS 00:00:30 142  Charged 6.00
04727117  Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle  CNN Newsroom 2:24pm JOBS 00.00:30 142 Charged 6.00
0427117 Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle  Situation Room 532pm JOBS 00:00:20 144  Charged 11.00
0412717  Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle  Anderson Cooper 360 7.27pm JOBS 00:00:30 146  Charged 18.00
04/27117  Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle  Soundtracks 9:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 146  Charged 1800
04727117  Thursday CHNN ATT Bayou New Orle  CNN Tonight 10:25pm JOBS 00.00:30 146 Charged 18.00
04/27M17  Thursday CNN ATT Bayou New Orle  CNN Tonight 11:25pm JOBS 00:00:30 146  Charged 18.00
04/27117  Thursday DIsC ATT Bayou New Orle Street Outlaws 7.40pm JOBS 00:00:30 152  Charged 11.00
0472717  Thursday DISC ATT Bayou New Orle Street Outlaws 9.42pm JOBS 00:00:30 152  Charged 11.00
04/27117  Thursday ESPN ATT Baycu New Orle SportsCenter 11:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 187  Charged 29.00
04r27/17  Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle Fox and Friends 550sm JOBS 00:00:30 130  Charged 17.00
04/27/17  Thursday FXNC  ATT Bayou New Orle America's Newsroom 8:24am JOBS 00:00:30 188  Charged 17.00
04527117 Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle  America's Newsroom 8:52am JOBS 00:00.30 130 Charged 17.00
0412717 Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle Outnumbered 11:4Bam JOBS 00.00.30 132 Charged 12.00
04127117  Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle  America's News HQ 1:24pm JOBS 00:00:30 132 Charged 12.00
04/27117  Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle America's News HQ 1:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 132  Charged 12.00
0472717  Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle Special Report 518pm JOBS 00:.00:30 181 Charged 21.00
04/2717  Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle Special Report 547pm JOBS 00:00:30 134 Charged 21.00
04127117 Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle Tucker Carlson Tonight 7.21pm JOBS 00:00:30 136  Charged 3300
04127117  Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle Tucker Carlson Tonight 7:3%pm JOBS 00:00:30 136 Charged 33.00
04/2717  Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle  Hannity 9.48pm JOBS 00:00:30 136 Charged 33.00
0412717 Thursday FXNC ATT Bayou New Orle The Five 11:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 193 Charged 33.00
04/27/117  Thursday TBSC ATT Bayou New Orle  Seinfeld 7:47pm JOBS 000030 154 Charged 18.00
04/27M17  Thursday TBSC ATT Bayou New Orle The Big Bang Theory 8:44pm JOBS 00:00:230 195 Charged 18.00
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
042717  Thursday FXNC  LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 523am JOBS 000030 90 Charged 12.00
04/27117  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 551am JOBS 00:00:30 90  Charged 12.00
04/27/117  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 651am JOBS 00:00:30 90 Charged 12.00
0472717  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 7.23am JOBS 00:00:30 180 Charged 12.00
04/27117  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's Newsroom 8:24am JOBS 00:00:30 80 Charged 12.00
0427117  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's Newsroom 9:51am JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged 8.00
04/27/117  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC QOutnumbered 11:18am JOBS 00.00:30 92 Charged 8.00
0472717  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Outnumbered 11:48am JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged 8.00
0412717  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America’s News HQ 1:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged B8.00
0472717 Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Special Report 414pm JOBS 00.00:30 94 Charged 15.00
0412717 Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Hannity 914pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04r27117  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Hannity 9:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 2800
04/27/17  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Tucker Carlson Tonight 10:21pm JOBS 00.00.30 96 Charged 28.00
04/2717  Thursday FXNC LAPLACE RTC The Five 11:15pm JOBS 00.00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/27117  Thursday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Big Bang Theory 8:46pm JOBS 00.00:30 124  Charged 15.00
04/27M7  Thursday TBSC LAPLACE RTC Conan 10:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 124  Charged 15.00
0427117  Thursday TNT LAPLACE RTC NBA Basketball 7:45pm  JOBS 00.00:30 126 Charged 15.00
0412717  Thursday TNT LAPLACE RTC NBA Basketball 8:09pm JOBS 000030 126 Charged 15.00
04127117 Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 517am JOBS 00:00:30 110  Charged 2.00
04727117  Thursday T™WC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 6:17am JOBS 00.00.30 183  Charged 200
04r2717  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ E44am JOBS 00:00:30 110 Charged 2.00
04/27M17  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 8:52am JOBS 00:00:30 110  Charged 2.00
0472717  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 9.17am JOBS 00:00:30 184 Charged 200
04r27M7  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 8:52am JOBS 00.00:30 184  Charged 200
04127117  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 10:18am JOBS 00.00:30 112  Charged 200
04727117  Thursday T™WC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 10:51am JOBS 00:00:30 112 Charged 200
04127117  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 11:17am JOBS 000030 112  Charged 2.00
04727117  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 11:52am JOBS 00:00:30 184  Charged 200
0412717  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 1:17pm JOBS 00:0030 112  Charged 2.00
0472717  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 252pm JOBS 00:00:30 112 Charged 200
04/27/17  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Underground 518pm JOBS 000030 114  Charged 200
04/2717  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Woeather Gone Viral 7:20pm JOBS 00:00:230 116  Charged 4.00
0427117 Thursday T™WC LAPLACE RTC Weather Gone Viral 8:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 16  Charged 4.00
04/27/117  Thursday TWC LAPLACE RTC Winter Warfare 9:53pm JOBS 00.00:30 116  Charged 400
04727117  Thursday T™WC LAPLACE RTC Weather Mysteries 11:54pm JOBS 00;00:30 116 Charged 400
0412717 Thursday USA LAPLACE RTC Law & Order: SVU 8:30pm JOBS 00.00.30 128 Charged 16.00
Q412717  Thursday usa LAPLACE RTC Law & Order. SVU 10:38pm JOBS 00:00:30 128 Charged 16.00
04/2717  Thursday UsA LAPLACE RTC Law & Order. SVU 11:45pm JOBS 00:00:30 128 Charged 16.00
04127117  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 5:30am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04127117  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 552am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04/2717  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 7:29am JOBS 00.00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04127117  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 7:55am JOBS 00.00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04727117  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX Inside Politics 11:27am JOBS 00:00:30 160 Charged 8.00
04/27117  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsrocom 1:48pm  JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged 8.00
04/2717  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 4:28pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
0472717  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX QOutFront €27pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/2717  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 360 7.56pm JOBS 00.00:30 18 Charged 2000
04/27/117  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX Jake Tapper B8:58pm JOBS 00.00:30 18 Charged 20.00
04127117 Thursday CNN THIBODAUX Soundtracks 921pm JOBS 00,00:30 18  Charged 2000
04127117  Thursday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Tonight 10:59pm JOBS 00.00:30 18 Charged 2000
04127117  Thursday DISC THIBODAUX Street Qutiaws 7:41pm JOBS 00:00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04/27/17  Thursday DIsc THIBODAUX Street Outiaws 10:3%pm  JOBS 00:00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04127117 Thursday DISC THIBODAUX Street Outlaws 10:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04/27/17  Thursday Disc THIBODAUX Street Outlaws 11:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 42 Charged 13.00
0427117  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 5:23am JOBS 00:00:30 2 Charged 20.00
04/27/17  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 5:52am JOBS 00:00:30 2 Charged 2000
04127117 Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends €:52am JOBS 00:00:30 2 Charged 20.00
04727117  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX America’s Newsroom 9:52am JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04727117  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Happening Now 10:24am JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
0412717  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Outnumbered 11:18am JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04127117 Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Outnumbered 11:4%am JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
0427117 Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX America's News HQ 1:24pm JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/2717  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Shepard Smith 2:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/27117  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Tucker Carlson Tonight 7.21pm JOBS 00:00.30 :] Charged 38.00
04/27/17  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Hannity S:14pm JOBS 00:00:30 8 Charged 38.00
0427117  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX Hannity 9.48pm JOBS 00:00:30 8 Charged 38.00
04/27117  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX The Five 11:15pm JOBS 00:00:30 8 Charged 38.00
04127117  Thursday FXNC THIBODAUX The Five 11:47pm JOBS 00:00:30 8 Charged 38.00
04127117  Thursday GOLF THIBODAUX Moming Drive 9:27am JOBS 00.00:30 az Charged 3.00
04127117  Thursday GOLF THIBODAUX Morning Drive 9:41am JOBS 00.00:30 32 Charged 3.00
04/27/17  Thursday GOLF  THIBODAUX Morning Drive 10:3%am JOBS 000030 32  Charged 300
04/27117  Thursday GOLF THIBODAUX LPGA Tour Golf 11:36am JOBS 00:00:30 32 Charged 3.00
04127117  Thursday GOLF THIBODAUX LPGA Tour Golf 12:07pm JOBS 00:00:30 32 Charged 3.00
04727117  Thursday GOLF THIBODAUX LPGA Tour Golf 1.08pm JOBS 00:00:30 32 Charged 3.00
04727117  Thursday GOLF THIBODAUX Golf Central Pre Game 218pm JOBS 00:00:30 32 Charged 3.00
04r27117  Thursday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 2:59pm JOBS 00:00:30 3z Charged 3.00
0472717  Thursday GOLF THIBODAUX PGA Tour Golf 348pm JOBS 00:00:30 34 Charged 4.00
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0412717
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0427117
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042717
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04727117
0412717
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04127117
o4f2717
o4r27117
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042717
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0427117
04277
042717
Q412717

barzen7
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04r2en7y
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o4r2e/17
04r2817
o4rze7
04r28M7
04r28n7
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0472817
o4r28/17
o4r28/17
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04r28M7
04r28117
o4rzenvy
042817
o4rzenvy
o4r28n17
042817
o4r2em17
042817
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o4r2e17
042817
Darzen7
04rz2en7
042817
04728117
042817
0412817
O4/28M17
Darzen7
D4rzen7y
o4r28m17
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o4r28M17
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Weekday
Thursday
Thursday
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Thursday
Thursday
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Thursday
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Thursday
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Thursday
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Friday
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Friday
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Friday
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Friday
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Friday
Friday
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Network
GOLF
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GOLF
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CNN
CNN
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CNN
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DISC
ESPN
FXNC
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TNT
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TNT
TNT

Zone
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THIBODAUX
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ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New QOrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orie
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
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ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle

Program Name
PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf
European PGA Tour Golf
Eurcpean PGA Tour Galf
Seinfeld

The Big Bang Theory
Cenan

NBA Basketball
NBA Basketball
NBA Basketball
AMHQ

AMHQ

AMHQ

Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Gone Viral
Weather Gone Viral
Winter Warfare
Weather Mysteries
Inside the FBI. NY
Law & Order. SVU
Law & Order: SVU

New Day

New Day

New Day

New Day

CNN Newsroom

At This Hour With
Inside Politics

Inside Politics

Wolf

CNN Newsroom
OutFront

Anderson Cooper 360
CNN Tonight

CNN Tonight

CNN Tonight
Anderson Cooper 360
Yuken Men

Yukon Men

Alaska: Frontier
Alaska: Frontier

NBA Basketball

Fox and Friends

Fox and Friends
America's Newsroom
Outnumbered
America's News HQ
Your World. Neil Cavuto
Special Report
Special Report
Tucker Carlson Tonight
Tucker Carlson Tonight
Hannity

Journey 2: Island
Eleague

The Interview

Law Abiding Citizen
Law Abiding Citizen
Limitless

Limitless

Limitless

Hawaii Five-0

Air
Time
7:05pm
7:52pm
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8:53pm
9:13pm
9.49pm
11:07pm
7:47pm
9.45pm
10:58pm
7:45pm
9:25pm
10:17pm
5:16am
6:16am
7.47am
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8:52am
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9:52am
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11:52am
12:17pm
12:52pm
1:18pm
1.52pm
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3.52pm
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7:52pm
9.53pm
11:54pm
9:41pm
10:38pm
11.46pm

5:31am

5:47am

6:22am

7:31am

9.48am

10:37am
11:28am
11:59am
12:16pm
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7:25pm
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8:37pm
10:40pm
11:54pm
7:40pm
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Charged
Charged
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3.00
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11.00
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12.00
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21.00
21.00
33.00
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18.00
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18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04/28/17  Friday UsA ATT Bayou New Orle  Modern Family 7.46pm JOBS 00.00:30 197 Charged 19.00
04/28/17  Friday usA ATT Bayou New Orle  Modern Family 9.48pm JOBS 00.00:30 158  Charged 19.00
04/28M17  Friday usa ATT Bayou New Orle  Modern Family 10:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 187 Charged 19.00
04/28M17  Friday CNN LAPLACE New Day 53tam JOBS 00.00:30 60 Charged 4.00
04/28/17  Friday CHNN LAPLACE New Day 6:22am JOBS 00:00:30 60  Charged 4.00
04/28M17  Friday CNN LAPLACE New Day 6:57am JOBS 00:00:30 60 Charged 4.00
04/28/117  Friday CNN LAPLACE New Day 7:57am JOBS 00.00.30 169 Charged 400
04/28M17  Friday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 9:48am JOBS 00:00:30 62 Charged 200
04/28M17  Friday CNN LAPLACE At This Hour With 10:37am JOBS 00:0030 1M Charged 2.00
04/2BM17  Friday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsrcom 1:48pm JOBS 00.00:30 171 Charged 2.00
04/2BM17  Friday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 2:28pm JOBS 00:00:30 B2 Charged 2,00
04/28M17  Friday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 2:44pm JOBS 00:00:20 62 Charged 200
04728117  Friday CNN LAPLACE Jake Tapper 3:42pm JOBS 00:00:30 64 Charged 4.00
0428117  Friday CNN LAPLACE Situation Room 4:30pm JOBS 00:00:30 64  Charged 400
04/28/17  Friday CHNN LAPLACE QutFront 6:55pm JOBS 00:00:30 64 Charged 4.00
04728117  Friday CNN LAPLACE Anderson Cooper 360 7.26pm JOBS 00:00:30 66 Charged 8.00
04728117  Friday CNN LAPLACE Jake Tapper 8:24pm JOBS 00:00:30 66 Charged 8.00
04128117  Friday CNN LAPLACE Jake Tapper 8:55pm JOBS 00:00:30 66 Charged 8.00
0472817  Friday CNN LAPLACE Anderson Cooper 360 11:26pm JOBS 00.00:30 &6 Charged 8.00
04/28M17  Friday DIsC LAFLACE Yukon Men 7:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 82 Charged 400
04/28/17  Friday DISC LAPLACE Yukon Men B:38pm JOBS 00.00:30 82 Charged 4.00
04/28M17 Fnday DISC LAPLACE Yukon Men 8:49pm JOBS 00:00:30 82 Charged 4.00
04128117  Friday Disc LAPLACE Alaska: Frontier 10:52pm JOBS 00,0030 82  Charged 4.00
04/28/17  Friday ESPN LAPLACE NBA Basketball 10:10pm JOBS 00:00:30 80 Charged 12.00
04/28/17  Friday ESPN LAPLACE NBA Basketball 10:56pm JOBS 00:00.30 80  Charged 12.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 5:23am JOBS 00:00:30 S50  Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 5:51am JOBS 00:00:30 50  Charged 800
04/2817  Friday FXNC LAPLACE America's Newsroom 8.24am JOBS 00:00:30 50 Charged 8.00
0412817  Friday FXNC LAPLACE America's Newsroom 9.48am JOBS 00:00:30 52 Charged 6.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE Outnumbered 11:15am JOBS 00:00:30 52 Charged 6.00
04/28/117  Friday FXNC LAPLACE Outnumbered 11:4%am JOBS 00:00:30 173  Charged 6.00
04/28M17  Friday FXNC LAFLACE America's News HQ 1:517pm JOBS 00:00:30 &2 Charged 6.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE Your World: Neil Cavute  3:51pm  JOBS 00:00:30 5S4  Charged 9.00
04/28M17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE Tucker Carlson Tonight 7:41pm JOBS 00:00:30 56 Charged 16.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE The Five 8:47pm JOBS 00:00:30 56 Charged 16.00
04728117  Friday FXNC LAPLACE Hannity 9:49pm JOBS 00:00:30 56  Charged 16.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE The Five 11:47pm JOBS 000030 56  Charged 16.00
0428117  Friday TBSC LAPLACE Jourmney 2. Island 7:38pm JOBS 00:00:30 84 Charged 8.00
04/2817  Friday TBSC LAPLACE Journey 2: Island 831pm JOBS 00.00:30 84 Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Friday TBSC LAPLACE ElLeague 952pm JOBS 00:00:30 B84 Charged 8.00
04/2BM17  Friday TBSC LAPLACE The Interview 10:38pm JOBS 00:00:20 B84 Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Friday TBSC LAPLACE The Interview 11:40pm JOBS 00.00:30 &4 Charged 8.00
0428117  Friday TNT LAPLACE Hawaii Five-0 11:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 86  Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ 5:16am JOBS 00:00:30 70 Charged 200
04728117 Friday T™WC LAPLACE AMHOQ 545am JOBS 00:00:30 7o Charged 200
0428117  Friday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ 6:45am JOBS 00.00.30 174  Charged 2.00
04728117 Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 9.52am JOBS 00.:00.30 72 Charged 2.00
04/28117  Friday T™WC LAPLACE Weather Center 10:17am JOBS 000030 72 Charged 200
04/28/117  Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 10:52am JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 200
0412817  Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 11:17am JOBS 00:00:30 72 Charged 200
04/2BM17  Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 11:52am JOBS 00.00.30 72 Charged 200
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 12:18pm JOBS 00:00:20 72 Charged 200
04/28117  Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 117pm JOBS 00.00:20 72 Charged 200
04r28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 2:52pm JOBS 00.00:30 72 Charged 200
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Center 4:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 74 Charged 200
04/28117  Friday TWC LAPLACE Weather Gone Viral 8:18pm JOBS 00:00:30 76 Charged 3.00
04128117 Friday TWC LAPLACE Super/Natural 9.51pm JOBS 00,0030 76  Charged 3.00
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE Super/Natural 10:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 76  Charged 3.00
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE Super/Natural 11:21pm JOBS 00:0030 76 Charged 3.00
04728117  Friday TWC LAPLACE Super/Natural 11:52pm JOBS 00:00.20 76 Charged 3.00
04/28/17  Friday usa LAPLACE Modern Family 7:45pm JOBS 00:.00:30 88 Charged 9.00
04/28M17  Friday usa LAPLACE Modern Family 848pm JOBS 00:00:30 88 Charged 9.00
0472817  Friday USA LAFLACE Modern Family 9:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 8a Charged 9.00
04/28M17  Friday usa LAFLACE Law & Order. SVU 11:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 88 Charged 9.00
04/28BM17  Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 8:31am JOBS 00.00:20 100 Charged 6.00
0428117  Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 9.48am JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 4.00
04r28117  Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC Inside Politics 11:28am JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 4.00
04728117  Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC Wolf 12:16pm JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 4.00
04/2817  Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 1:48pm JOBS 00:00.30 102 Charged 4.00
0472817 Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 2:28pm JOBS 00:.00:30 177  Charged 4.00
04/28M17  Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Newsroom 2:44pm JOBS 00:00:30 102 Charged 4.00
04/28M17  Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC Anderson Cooper 360 7:26pm JOBS 00:0030 106  Charged 15.00
04/28M17  Friday CNN LAPLACE RTC Jake Tapper 8:24pm JOBS 00:00:30 106  Charged 15.00
04/28/17  Frday CNN LAPLACE RTC Jake Tapper 855pm  JOBS 00.00.30 106 Charged 15.00
04r28/17  Fnday CNN LAPLACE RTC CNN Tomight 10:59pm JOBS 00:00:30 106  Charged 15.00
04/28M17  Friday DISC LAPLACE RTC Yukon Men 7:53pm JOBS 00.00:30 122 Charged 9.00
04/28/17  Friday DISC LAPLACE RTC Yukon Men 845pm JOBS 00:00:30 122  Charged 9.00
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time  Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
04/28/17  Friday DISC LAPLACE RTC Alaska: Frontier 10:52pm JOBS 00:.00.30 122 Chafﬁed 9.00
04/28/117  Friday DISC LAPLACE RTC Alaska: Frontier 11:54pm JOBS 00.00:30 122 Charged 9.00
04/28/17  Friday ESPN LAPLACE RTC NBA Basketball 7:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
04/28117  Fnday ESPN LAPLACE RTC NBA Basketball 8:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
04/28/17  Fnday ESPN LAPLACE RTC NBA Basketball 10:10pm JOBS 00:.00:30 179  Charged 23.00
04/28MT7  Friday ESPN LAPLACE RTC NBA Basketball 10:56pm JOBS 00:00:30 120 Charged 23.00
04/28M17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 7:21am JOBS 00:00:30 90 Charged 12.00
04/28M17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Fox and Friends 7:51am JOBS 00:00:30 S0 Charged 12.00
042817  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's Newsroom 9:4%am JOBS 00:00:30 181  Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Outnumbered 11:15am JOBS 00.00:30 92 Charged 8.00
04/28M117  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Outnumbered 11:49am JOBS 00:00:30 181 Charged 8.00
04/2BM17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America's News HQ 1:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged B.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Shepard Smith 2:27pm  JOBS 00:00:30 92 Charged B.OO
04/28/17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Your World: Neil Cavuto 3:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 94 Charged 15.00
04r28/117  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Hannity 914pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/28M17  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Hannity 9:50pm JOBS 00.00:30 96 Charged 28.00
04/2817  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC Tucker Carison Tenight 10:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 28.00
0412817  Friday FXNC LAPLACE RTC The Five 11:46pm JOBS 00:00:30 96 Charged 2800
0412817  Friday TBSC LAPLACE RTC Journey 2: Island 7:38pm JOBS 00:00:30 124 Charged 15.00
04/28M17  Friday TBSC LAPLACE RTC Journey 2: Island 830pm JOBS 00.00:30 124 Charged 15.00
04/2BM17  Friday TBSC LAPLACE RTC ElLeague 9:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 124 Charged 15.00
04/28M17  Fnday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Interview 10:38pm JOBS 00:00:30 182  Charged 15.00
04/28M17  Fnday TBSC LAPLACE RTC The Interview 11,40pm JOBS 00:00:30 124  Charged 15.00
0472817  Fnday TNT LAPLACE RTC Law Abiding Citizen 8:24pm JOBS 00:00:30 126  Charged 15.00
0428/17  Friday TNT LAPLACE RTC Limitless 9:36pm JOBS 0000:30 126 Charged 15.00
04/28/17  Friday TNT LAPLACE RTC Limitless 10:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 126  Charged 15.00
04r28/17  Friday TNT LAPLACE RTC Hawaii Five-0 11:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 126  Charged 15.00
04/2817  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC AMHQ 7:47am JOBS 00:00:30 183 Charged 200
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 8:51am JOBS 000030 110  Charged 200
04/28M17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 9:17am JOBS 00.00:30 112  Charged 200
042817  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 9.52am JOBS 00:00:30 112  Charged 200
04128117  Fnday TWC LAPLACE RTC Waeather Center 10:17am JOBS 00:00:30 112  Charged 200
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 10:52am JOBS 00:00:30 112  Charged 200
Q4728117 Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 11:52am JOBS 00:00:30 184 Charged 200
04728117 Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 12:18pm JOBS 00:00:30 184 Charged 200
0472817  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 12:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 2.00
04/28M17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Woeather Center 1:17pm JOBS 00.00:30 12 Charged 200
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 1.52pm JOBS 00:00:30 184 Charged 200
04/2BM17  Fnday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 252pm JOBS 00.00:30 112 Charged 200
04/28M17  Fnday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 3:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 114  Charged 200
0472817  Frday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Center 418pm JOBS 00.00:30 114  Charged 200
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Gone Viral 7:18pm JOBS 00.00.30 116  Charged 4.00
04128117  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Gone Viral 8:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 116  Charged 4.00
04/28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Weather Gone Viral B:52pm JOBS 00:00.30 116  Charged 4.00
04/28M17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Super/Natural 8.51pm JOBS 00:00:30 116  Charged 4.00
04/28/17  Frday TWC LAPLACE RTC Super/Natural 10:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 116  Charged 400
04/2BM7  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Super/Natural 11:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 116  Charged 4,00
04r28/17  Friday TWC LAPLACE RTC Super/Natural 11:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 116 Charged 400
Q472817  Friday usa LAPLACE RTC Modern Family 8:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 128 Charged 16.00
04/28117  Friday USA LAPLACE RTC Modern Family 9.48pm JOBS 00:00:30 128 Charged 16.00
04/28/17  Frigay USA LAPLACE RTC Modern Family 10:48pm JOBS 00:00:30 128 Charged 16.00
04/28M17  Friday usa LAFLACE RTC Law & Order. SVU 11:44pm JOBS 00.00:30 128  Charged 16.00
04/28/17  Friday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 5:32am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
0472817  Fnday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 54Bam JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
04128117 Friday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 6:57am JOBS 00:00.30 159  Charged 10.00
04/28/17  Friday CNN THIBODAUX New Day 7.57am JOBS 00:00:30 12 Charged 10.00
0Q4/28M17  Friday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsrocom 948am JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged 8.00
04/28M17  Friday CNN THIBODAUX At This Hour With 10:37am JOBS 00:00:20 14 Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Frigay CNN THIBODAUX Wolf 12.16pm JOBS 00:00:30 14 Charged 8.00
0472817  Friday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 4:30pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/2BM17  Friday CNN THIBODAUX OutFront 6:29pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/28M17  Friday CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 360 7:25pm JOBS 00:00:30 18 Charged 2000
04128117  Friday CNN THIBODAUX Anderson Cooper 360 7:56pm JOBS 00:00:30 18  Charged 2000
04/28117  Friday DISC THIBODAUX Alaska: Frontier 9:40pm JOBS 00:00:30 42  Charged 13.00
04r28/17  Friday Disc THIBODAUX Alaska: Frontier 10.41pm JOBS 00.00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04/28/17  Friday DISC THIBODAUX Alaska: Frontier 10:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04/28/17  Friday DISC THIBODAUX Alaska: Frontier 11:43pm JOBS 00.00:30 42 Charged 13.00
04/28M17  Friday ESPN THIBODAUX NBA Basketball 10:10pm JOBS 00:00:30 40 Charged 29.00
04/28M17  Fnday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 5:23am JOBS 00:00:30 2 Charged 2000
0428/17  Friday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 5:51am JOBS 00:00:30 2 Charged 2000
04128/17  Friday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 6:53am JOBS 00:00:30 161  Charged 2000
04/28M17  Friday FXNC THIBODAUX America's Newsroom 8.24am JOBS 00.00:30 2 Charged 2000
04/2B117  Friday FXNC THIBODAUX QOutnumbered 11:16am JOBS 00.00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC THIBODAUX Outnumbered 11:48am JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
04/28/17  Friday FXNC THIBODAUX Happening Now 12:23pm JOBS 00:00:30 162 Charged 15.00
04728M17  Friday FXNC THIBODAUX Shepard Smith 221pm JOBS 00:00:30 4 Charged 15.00
0472817  Friday FXNC THIBODAUX Special Report &48Bpm JOBS 00:00:30 6 Charged 26.00
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Date
04r28M17
o4r28/17
04r2817
o4r28/17
0412817
o4r28/17
042817
o4/2817
04128117
04r28M17
04r28M7
04r2817
042817
o4r2817
04728117
o4r28n7
oar2env
042817
o4rzen7
04r28M17
0428117
O4r2817
o4rzen7
o4r28M17
042817
04r28117
o4rzenvy
o4r2en7
042817
o4r2en7
o4rzen7
04r28M17
Darzen7
Darzen7y
0428117
o4r2eny
o4arzeny
042817
042817
0412817
04/28M17
Darzen7
o4rzen7
o4rzenvy
042817
o4r28/17
0412817
o4r28/17
042817
0412817

04r28nM7
0429117
04r29117
042817
04/2817
0429117
042817
042917
04r2817
0429117
04rz2sn7y
04r2817
0429117
042817
42917
0428117
04120117
04/28M17
042917
o4rzsnv
0412917
04r2917
04729117
04128117
o4r28n7
o4arzsnvy

Weekday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturcay
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
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Network
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
FXNC
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

Zone
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX
THIBODAUX

ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Qrle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orie
ATT Bayou New Orle
ATT Baycu New Orle
ATT Bayou New Orle
LAPLACE

Program Name
Tucker Carlson Tonight
Hannity

Hannity

The Five

Morning Drive
Morning Drive
Moming Drive
LPGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Golf
Golf Central Pre Game
PGA Tour Gelf

PGA Tour Gelf
PGA Tour Golf
PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf
Journey 2: Island
ELeague

The Interview

The Interview

Law Abiding Citizen
Law Abiding Citizen
Limitiess

Hawaii Five-0
AMHQ

AMHQ

AMHQ

Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Center
Weather Underground
Weather Gone Viral
Super/Natural
Super/Natural
Super/Natural
Super/Natural
Modem Family
Modermn Family

New Day Saturday
New Day Saturday
Smerconish

CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
Wolf

CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
CNN Newsroom
Situation Room
Situation Room

Correspondents’ Dinner

Fox and Friends
Fox and Friends
Fox and Friends
Cost of Freedom
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
America’s News HQ
America’s News HQ
New Day Saturday

Air
Time
7:17pm
9:14pm
9:49pm
11:46pm
9:22am
10:18am
10:38am
11:22am
11:51am
12:53pm
1:29pm
1:43pm
2:18pm
3.06pm
3:33pm
4.27pm
5:22pm
6:36pm
8:18pm
8:52pm
9.44pm
10:28pm
7:38pm
9:52pm
10:38pm
11:40pm
7-39pm
7:53pm
9.55pm
11:20pm
5:16am
6:16am
7:47am
9:52am
10:17am
11:18am
12:18pm
12:52pm
1:18pm
1.52pm
217pm
4:52pm
6:52pm
8:18pm
9:51pm
10:18pm
11:21pm
11:52pm
7.46pm
10.48pm

6:22am
7:25am
8:30am
9.29am
10:33am
11:28am
11:58am
12:32pm
1:31pm
2:28pm
3:31pm
3:58pm
4:29pm
529pm
6:17pm
€:51am
B:23am
8:51am
10.50am
11:52am
1:19pm
1:52pm
3:49pm
5:17pm
5:52pm
6:22am

Spot Name
Joss
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBS
JoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBS
JOBS
JOBS
J0BS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBS
JoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBsS
JOBS
JoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBS
JoBsS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
J0BS
JoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOoBS
JOBS
JOBS

JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

Spot

00.00:30
00.00.30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00.:30
00.00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Con
Line
8
8
8
8
183
32
32
32

163
32
32

163

SHRRRREEBEERERERES

NRYENNSF

167
24
24
24
24

26

28
28
28
28
168
168

148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148

Billing

Status
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Spot

Cost
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
300
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
300
3.00
3.00
300
400
400
4.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
1300
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
200



Ar Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
0429117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE New Day Saturday 65%am JOBS 000030 68 Charged 2.00
04/29/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE New Day Saturday 7:26am JOBS 00:00:30 68  Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE New Day Saturday 7:.59am JOBS 00:00:30 68 Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE Smercenish 831am JOBS 00.00:30 68 Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE Smerconish B:59am JOBS 00.00:30 €8 Charged 200
04129117  Saturday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 10:32am JOBS 00:0030 68 Charged 2,00
04/29/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE Wolf 12:31pm JOBS 00:00.30 68 Charged 2.00
04/28/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsrcom 1:50pm JOBS 00:00.20 €8 Charged 2.00
04/29/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE CNN Newsroom 3,58pm JOBS 00.00:30 64 Charged 4.00
04/29/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE Situation Room 4:30pm JOBS 00:00:30 64 Charged 400
04/29M17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE Situation Room 4:58pm JOBS 00.00:30 64 Charged 400
04/28/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE Correspondents' Dinner 617pm JOBS 00:00:30 64 Charged 4.00
0472917  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 6:23am JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
04/28M17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 6:52am JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
042917  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 7:23am JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
04f29/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 8:23am JOBS 00:00:30 S8  Charged 7.00
0429/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox and Friends 8:52am JOBS 00:00:30 58  Charged 7.00
0472817  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Cost of Freedom 9:23am JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
04/28/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Cost of Freedom 10:50am JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
0472917  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 11:23am JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
04/28/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 11:51am JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
0472817  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 1:20pm JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
04728117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 1:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
04r29117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Journal Editorial Rpt 2:18pm JOBS 00:00:30 58 Charged 7.00
04r2817  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 3:15pm JOBS 00:00:30 54 Charged 9.00
0429117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 3:5ipm JOBS 00.:00:30 54 Charged 9.00
04729117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America's News HQ 417pm JOBS 00:00:30 54 Charged 9.00
04r29/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Amenca's News HQ 517pm JOBS 00:00:30 54 Charged 9.00
04/28/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE America’'s News HQ 5:53pm  JOBS 00.00:30 54 Charged 9.00
04729117  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE Fox Report Saturday 6:19pm JOBS 00:00:30 54 Charged 9.00
04/28/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 6:17am JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 200
04r2917  Saturday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 6:47am JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 200
0472917  Saturday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 7:16am JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE AMHQ Weekend 7:47am JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 2.00
04/2917  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 8:18am JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 8.46am JOBS 000030 78  Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Weekend Recharge 10:48am JOBS 00:00:30 78  Charged 200
04/28117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Snake Storm 11:17am JOBS 00:0030 78 Charged 200
04729117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 12:21pm JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 200
04/29M17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrats of the Earth 12:54pm JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 2.00
04/29/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 1:22pm JOBS 00:00:30 78  Charged 200
0412817  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 1:53pm JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Secrets of the Earth 2:17pm JOBS 00:00:30 78  Charged 200
0472917  Saturday TWC LAFLACE Secrets of the Earth 2:51pm JOBS 00:00:30 78 Charged 2.00
04/28M17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Flash Floods 3:52pm JOBS 00:00:30 74 Charged 2.00
0472917  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Worst Toernado 418pm JOBS 00:00:30 74 Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Destinations 5:18pm JOBS 00.00:30 74 Charged 2.00
04/28/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Destinations 551pm JOBS 00:00:30 74 Charged 200
04/28117  Saturday TWC LAPLACE Highway Thru Hell 651pm JOBS 00.00:20 74 Charged 2.00
04/28M17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC Situation Room 4:30pm JOBS 00:00:30 104 Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Saturday CNN LAPLACE RTC Correspondents' Dinner 6:17pm JOBS 00.00:30 104  Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America’s News HQ 417pm JOBS 00:00:30 94 Charged 15.00
0472917  Saturday FXNC LAPLACE RTC America’s News HQ 5:52pm JOBS 00.00:30 94 Charged 15.00
0429117  Saturday T™WC LAPLACE RTC Worst Tornado 417pm JOBS 00:00:30 114  Charged 2.00
04/29/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Destinations 518pm JOBS 00:00:30 114  Charged 200
04/28/17  Saturday TWC LAPLACE RTC Destinations 552pm JOBS 000030 114  Charged 200
04/29/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX New Day Saturday 6:23am JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged 8.00
04129117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX New Day Saturday 6:59am JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged 800
04/29/17  Saturday CHNN THIBODAUX New Day Saturday 7.59am JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged 800
04/28M17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Smerconish B31am JOBS 00:00:20 20 Charged B8.00
04/28/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Smerconish B:5%am JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged 8.00
04/29/17  Saturday CHNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom §.28am JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged 8.00
04/29M17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsrocom 9.59am JOBS 00.00:30 20 Charged 8.00
04/29/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 10:33am JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged 8.00
04/28/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 10:58am JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged 8.00
04129117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsrcom 11:28am JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged 800
0472917  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 1:32pm JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged B8.00
04/28/117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsrocom 1:50pm JOBS 00.00:30 20 Charged 800
04/29/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 2:28pm JOBS 00:00:30 20 Charged B.00
04/28/17  Saturday CHNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 2:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/29/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX CNN Newsroom 3:58pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/29/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 4:30pm JOBS 00.00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/28/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 4:55pm  JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04r29117  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Situation Room 529pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/29/17  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Situaticn Room 551pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/2917  Saturday CNN THIBODAUX Correspondents’ Dinner 6:18pm JOBS 00:00:30 16 Charged 14.00
04/28117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX Fox and Friends 6:23am JOBS 00:00:30 10 Charged 16.00
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Date Weekday Network Zone
04/29/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/28117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/28/117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/29117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
0472817  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04729117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04729117  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/2917  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/2917  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/2917  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday FXNC THIBODAUX
0412817  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
042917  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/29M17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/28117  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/29M17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
042817  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/29M17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/28117  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04f29/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04129/17  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
0472917  Saturday GOLF THIBODAUX
04/2917  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/29M17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/29/M17  Saturday T™WC THIBODAUX
04/29M17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/29M17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/2817  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/29/17  Saturday T™WC THIBODAUX
04729117  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
042817  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/28/17  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
04/2917  Saturday TWC THIBODAUX
Channel Summary
Network Zone
CNN ATT Bayou New Orieans
CNN LAPLACE
CNN LAPLACE RTC
CNN THIBODAUX
DISC ATT Bayou New QOrleans
Disc LAPLACE
Disc LAPLACE RTC
DISC THIBODAUX
ESPN ATT Bayou New Orleans
ESPN LAPLACE
ESPN LAPLACE RTC
ESPN THIBODAUX
FXNC ATT Bayou New Orleans
FXNC LAPLACE
FXNC LAPLACE RTC
FXNC THIBODAUX
GOLF THIBODAUX
TBSC ATT Bayou New Orieans
TBSC LAPLACE
TBSC LAPLACE RTC
TBSC THIBODAUX
TNT ATT Bayou New Orleans
TNT LAPLACE
TNT LAPLACE RTC
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Program Name

Fox and Friends

Fox and Friends

Fox and Friends
Cost of Freedom
Cost of Freedom
Cost of Freedom
America’s News HQ
America’s News HQ
America’s News HQ
America's News HQ
America’s News HQ
Journal Editorial Rpt
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
Amenca's News HQ
America's News HQ
America's News HQ
Fox Report Saturday
European PGA Tour Golf
European PGA Tour Golf
Eurcpean PGA Tour Golf
Morning Drive

Golf Central Pre Game
PGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Gelf
LPGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Golf
LPGA Tour Golf
PGA Tour Golf

PGA Tour Golf
AMHQ Weekend
AMHQ Weekend
AMHQ Weekend
AMHQ Weekend
Weekend Recharge
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Secrets of the Earth
Flash Floods

Flash Floods

Worst Tornado
Worst Tornado
Destinations
Destinaticns
Highway Thru Hell
Highway Thru Hell

Air
Time
6:52am
8:23am
B.52am
9:24am
10:24am
10:51am
11:24am
11:51am
12:22pm
1.20pm
1:53pm
2:18pm
3:16pm
351pm
4:17pm
5:17pm
5:53pm
6:19pm
7.06am
8:03am
8:56am
9:44am
11:22am
1:09pm
2:31pm
2.58pm
331pm
3.57pm
4.26pm
4:35pm
6:21pm
6:39pm
6:17am
6:47am
7:17am
7-47am
B:17am
12:20pm
12:54pm
2:18pm
3:18pm
3:52pm
4.1Bpm
4:52pm
51Bpm
551pm
6:18pm
6:52pm

Total Spots
108

103

85

108

24
15
24
"
18
23
15
93
108
90
114
114

17
23

23

Spot Name

JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JaoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOoBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JoBs
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS
JOBS

Gross Revenue

$1,139.00
$454.00
$747.00
$1,396.00
$264.00
$86.00
$135.00
$312.00
$318.00
$228.00
$529.00
$435.00
$1,940.00
$1,043.00
$1,475.00
$2,735.00
$451.00
$306.00
$184.00
$330.00
$460.00
$414.00
$144.00
$345.00

Spot

Len

00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00.30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:20
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00.00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:30

Con
Line
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

BB S8 E LSRR RRERBEEEE B o00aaag

26
26
26

Billing

Status
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged
Charged

Grand Total

Spot
Cost
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26,00
26.00
26,00
oo
300
300
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
400
400
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
300
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
400
400
4.00
400
400
4.00
400

18,668.00
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usa
UsA
usAa

Zone

THIBODAUX

LAPLACE

LAPLACE RTC
THIBODAUX

ATT Bayou New Orleans
LAPLACE

LAPLACE RTC
THIBODAUX

Grand Total

Total Spots
19
134
115
132
21
24
23
16

1713

Gross Revenue
$380.00
$296.00
$286.00
$506.00
$399.00
$216.00
$368.00
$336.00

$18,668.00

Note: Program Names may vary due to alterations in network scheduling.

Conid. 1833624
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